
VERSAI FLAT TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 70.5" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 713349041 FT3-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713340441 FT3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713340541 FT3-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713340446 FT3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713340546 FT3-VERSAI 34" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713340641 FT3-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713409041 FT3-VERSAI 40" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713400441 FT3-VERSAI 40" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713400541 FT3-VERSAI 40" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713400641 FT3-VERSAI 40" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713469041 FT3-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713460441 FT3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713460541 FT3-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713460446 FT3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713460546 FT3-VERSAI 46" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713460641 FT3-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460841 FT3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460846 FT3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 713589041 FT3-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713580441 FT3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713580541 FT3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713580446 FT3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713580546 FT3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713580641 FT3-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580841 FT3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580846 FT3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 713709041 FT3-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713700441 FT3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713700541 FT3-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713700446 FT3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713700546 FT3-VERSAI 70" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713700641 FT3-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700841 FT3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700846 FT3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 712349041 FT2-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712340441 FT2-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712340541 FT2-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712340641 FT2-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712409041 FT2-VERSAI 40" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712400441 FT2-VERSAI 40" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712400541 FT2-VERSAI 40" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712400641 FT2-VERSAI 40" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712469041 FT2-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712460441 FT2-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712460541 FT2-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712460641 FT2-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712589041 FT2-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 712580441 FT2-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 712580541 FT2-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712580641 FT2-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y
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VERSAI FLAT TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 713349044 FT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713340444 FT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713340544 FT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713340449 FT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713340549 FT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713340644 FT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713409044 FT/FB3-VERSAI 40" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713400444 FT/FB3-VERSAI 40" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713400544 FT/FB3-VERSAI 40" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713400644 FT/FB3-VERSAI 40" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713469044 FT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713460444 FT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713460544 FT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713460449 FT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713460549 FT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713460644 FT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460844 FT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460849 FT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 713549044 PL3-VERSAI 54" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713540444 PL3-VERSAI 54" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713540544 PL3-VERSAI 54" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713540449 PL3-VERSAI 54" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713540549 PL3-VERSAI 54" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713540644 PL3-VERSAI 54" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713540844 PL3-VERSAI 54" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713540849 PL3-VERSAI 54" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 713589044 FT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713580444 FT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713580544 FT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713580449 FT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713580549 FT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713580644 FT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580844 FT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580849 FT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 713709044 FT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713700444 FT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713700544 FT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713700449 FT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713700549 FT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713700644 FT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700844 FT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700849 FT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y
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2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 712349044 FT/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712340444 FT/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712340544 FT/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712340644 FT/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712409044 FT/FB2-VERSAI 40" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712400444 FT/FB2-VERSAI 40" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712400544 FT/FB2-VERSAI 40" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712400644 FT/FB2-VERSAI 40" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712469044 FT/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712460444 FT/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712460544 FT/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712460644 FT/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712489044 FT/FB2-VERSAI 48" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 712480444 FT/FB2-VERSAI 48" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 712480544 FT/FB2-VERSAI 48" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712480644 FT/FB2-VERSAI 48" RES-06-DGP Y

Panel 712589044 FT/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 712580444 FT/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 712580544 FT/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712580644 FT/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y
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VERSAI PRESSED SPEAR

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 713349043 SP3-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713340443 SP3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713340543 SP3-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713340448 SP3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713340643 SP3-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713469043 SP3-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713460443 SP3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713460543 SP3-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713460448 SP3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713460548 SP3-VERSAI 46" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713460643 SP3-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460843 SP3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460848 SP3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 713589043 SP3-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713580443 SP3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713580543 SP3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713580448 SP3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713580548 SP3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713580643 SP3-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580843 SP3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580848 SP3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 713709043 SP3-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713700443 SP3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713700543 SP3-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713700448 SP3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713700548 SP3-VERSAI 70" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713700648 SP3-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700843 SP3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700848 SP3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 712349043 SP2-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712340443 SP2-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712340543 SP2-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712340643 SP2-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712469043 SP2-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712460443 SP2-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712460543 SP2-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712460643 SP2-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712589043 SP2-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 712580443 SP2-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 712580543 SP2-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712580643 SP2-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y
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VERSAI PRESSED SPEAR/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7133490434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7133404434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7133405434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7133404438 SP/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7133405438 SP/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7133406434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7134690434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7134604434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7134605444 SP/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7134604438 SP/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7134605438 SP/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7134606434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7134608434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7134608438 SP/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 7135890434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7135804434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7135805434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7135804438 SP/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7135805438 SP/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7135806434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7135808434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7135808438 SP/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7137090434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7137004434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7137005434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7137004438 SP/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7137005438 SP/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7137006434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7137008434 SP/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7137008438 SP/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7123490434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7123404434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7123405434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7123406434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7124690434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7124604434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7124605434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7124606434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7125890434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7125804434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7125805434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7125806434 SP/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

34"
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34"
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VERSAI EXTENDED PICKET

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 713349042 EXT3-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713340442 EXT3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713340542 EXT3-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713340447 EXT3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713340642 EXT3-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713469042 EXT3-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713460442 EXT3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713460542 EXT3-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713460447 EXT3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713460642 EXT3-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460842 EXT3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460847 EXT3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 713589042 EXT3-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713580442 EXT3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713580542 EXT3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713580447 EXT3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713580547 EXT3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713580642 EXT3-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580842 EXT3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580847 EXT3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 713709042 EXT3-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713700442 EXT3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713700542 EXT3-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713700447 EXT3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713700642 EXT3-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700842 EXT3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700847 EXT3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 712349042 EXT2-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712340442 EXT2-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712340542 EXT2-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712340642 EXT2-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712469042 EXT2-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712460442 EXT2-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712460542 EXT2-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712460642 EXT2-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712589042 EXT2-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 712580442 EXT2-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 712580542 EXT2-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712580648 EXT2-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

46"

58"

46"

58"

70"

34"

34"



VERSAI EXTENDED PICKET/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7133490424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7133404424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7133405424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7133404428 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7133405428 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7133406424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7134690424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7134604424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7134605424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7134604428 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7134605428 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7134606424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7134608424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7134608428 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 7135890424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7135804424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7135805424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7135804428 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7135805428 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7135806424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7135808424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7135808428 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7137090424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7137004424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7137005424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7137004428 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7137005428 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7137006424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7137008424 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7137008428 EXT/FB3-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7123490424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7123404424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7123405424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7123406424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7124690424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7124604424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7124605424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7124606424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7125890424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7125804424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7125805424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7125806424 EXT/FB2-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

46"

58"

46"

58"

70"

34"

34"



VERSAI BRACKETS

Product Item #

718121104 EX-104 (6 PCS)

718132204 EXW-204 (3 SETS)

718133204 EXW-304 (6 PCS)

719411104

719421204

719121114 EX-104 96" OC (6 PCS)

719132214 EXW-204 96" OC (3 SETS)

719133214 EXW-304 96" OC (6 PCS)

661115 VERSAI BRACKET FASTENER KIT

RESIDENTIAL POSTS

Height Product Item #

640080-B16

640081-B16

640082-B16

640084-B16

3" 640092-B14

640086-B14

640081-B14

640082-B14

640083-B14

INDIVIDUAL RESIDENTIAL POSTS & POST ACCESSORIES

Product Item #

640076 IP 2"X36" W/5" BASE (16ga)

640077

640094

640078

640073

650076 PRESSED DOME CAP (1-1/2" X 1-1/2")

650077 PRESSED DOME CAP (2"x2")

650068-AL BALL CAP (2" X 2") DRIVE ON AL                                                                       

650028 5" POST BASE COVER (2 PCS)

640052 2"x2" NYLON POST CAP

Gate Upright Cap 650448 1.5"x1.5" NYLON POST CAP

Picket Cap 660955 5/8" NYLON PICKET CAP (BAG 20)

IP 2" x 72" (14ga)

IP 2"X52" W/5" BASE (16ga)

IP 2"X58" W/5" BASE (16ga)

IP 2"X64" W/5" BASE (16ga)

IP 2"X74" W/5" BASE (16ga)

Description

Description

OMNI-104 (6 PCS)

EXS-104 (6 PCS)

2"

2"

Description

IP 2"x72" (16ga)

IP 2"x84" (16ga)

IP 2"x96" (16ga)

IP 2"x108" (16ga)

IP 3" x 108" (14ga)

IP 2" x 84" (14ga)

IP 2" x 96" (14ga)

IP 2" x 108" (14ga)



GATE ELL & GATE UPRIGHTS

Product Item #

Gate Ell 717000111

Gate Upright 640174

Gate Upright 640170

Gate Upright 640175

Gate Upright 640176

Gate Upright Cap 650076 PRESSED DOME CAP (1-1/2" X 1-1/2")

Upright Cap 650448 1.5"x1.5" NYLON POST CAP

ACCESSORIES

Product Item #

Finial 450070

Finial 450071

Finial 450072

Knuckle 640401

Picket Cap 660955 5/8" NYLON PICKET CAP (BAG 20)

Rings 717000101

Touch Up Paint 660347

Touch Up Paint 640408

ReadySet 661050

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000090 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 9GA

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000091 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 13GA

Fastener 1000094 Metal Mesh Fastener Kit (BAG16)

GBLK AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

GBLK TOUCH UP PAINT PEN

READYSET (50 LB)

AL TRIAD (5/8") (BOX 20)

AL QUAD (5/8") (BOX 20)

Description

AL FLEUR DE LIS (5/8") (BOX 20)

KNUCKLES (5/8") (BOX 20)

VERSAI RING-3D-RES (10 PCS)

Description

VERSAI-GE 1.5" RES (6 PAIRS)

GU 1.5"x47" (EACH)

GU 1.5"x49" (EACH)

GU 1.5"x59" (EACH)

GU 1.5"x71" (EACH)

Exapanded Metal



VERSAI ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) FLAT TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 713349031 FT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713340431 FT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713340531 FT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713340438 FT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713340538 FT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713340631 FT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713409031 FT3A-VERSAI 40" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713400431 FT3A-VERSAI 40" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713400531 FT3A-VERSAI 40" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4) 713400436 FT3A-VERSAI 40" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713400536 FT3A-VERSAI 40" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713400631 FT3A-VERSAI 40" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713469031 FT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713460431 FT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713460531 FT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713460438 FT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713460538 FT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713460631 FT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460831 FT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460838 FT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 713589031 FT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713580431 FT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713580531 FT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713580438 FT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713580538 FT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713580631 FT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580831 FT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580838 FT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 713709031 FT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713700431 FT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713700531 FT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713700438 FT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713700538 FT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713700631 FT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700831 FT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700838 FT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 712349031 FT2A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712340431 FT2A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712340531 FT2A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712340631 FT2A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712409031 FT2A-VERSAI 40" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712400431 FT2A-VERSAI 40" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712400531 FT2A-VERSAI 40" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712400631 FT2A-VERSAI 40" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712469031 FT2A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712460431 FT2A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712460531 FT2A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712460631 FT2A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712589031 FT2A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 712580431 FT2A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 712580531 FT2A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712580631 FT2A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

VERSAI ASSURANCE RESIDENTIAL FENCE

34"

40"

46"

58"

70"

34"

40"

46"

58"



VERSAI ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) FLAT TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 713349034 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713340434 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713340534 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713340438 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713340538 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713340634 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713409034 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713400434 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713400534 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713400634 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713469034 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713460434 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713460534 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713460438 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713460538 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713460634 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460834 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460838 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 713549034 PL3A-VERSAI 54" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713540434 PL3A-VERSAI 54" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713540534 PL3A-VERSAI 54" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713540438 PL3A-VERSAI 54" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713540538 PL3A-VERSAI 54" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713540634 PL3A-VERSAI 54" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713540834 PL3A-VERSAI 54" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713540838 PL3A-VERSAI 54" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 713589034 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713580434 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713580534 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713580438 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713580538 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713580634 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580834 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580838 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 713709034 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713700434 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713700534 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713700438 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713700538 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713700634 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700834 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700838 FT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y

58"

70"

34"

40"

46"

54"



2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 712349034 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712340434 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712340534 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712340634 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712409034 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 40" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712400434 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 40" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712400534 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 40" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712400634 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 40" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712469034 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712460434 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712460534 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712460634 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712489034 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 48" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 712480434 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 48" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 712480534 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 48" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712480634 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 48" RES-06-DGP Y

Panel 712589034 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 712580434 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 712580534 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712580634 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

               

40"

46"

48"

34"



VERSAI ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) PRESSED SPEAR

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 713349033 SP3A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713340433 SP3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713340533 SP3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713340438 SP3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713340538 SP3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713340633 SP3A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713469033 SP3A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713460433 SP3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713460533 SP3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713460438 SP3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713460538 SP3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713460633 SP3A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460833 SP3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460838 SP3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 713589033 SP3A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713580433 SP3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713580533 SP3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713580438 SP3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713580538 SP3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713580633 SP3A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580833 SP3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580838 SP3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 713709033 SP3A-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713700433 SP3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713700533 SP3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713700438 SP3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713700538 SP3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713700633 SP3A-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700833 SP3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700838 SP3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 712349033 SP2A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712340433 SP2A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712340533 SP2A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712340633 SP2A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712469033 SP2A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712460433 SP2A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712460533 SP2A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712460633 SP2A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712589033 SP2A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 712580433 SP2A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 712580533 SP2A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712460633 SP2A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

58"

70"

34"

46"

58"

34"

46"



VERSAI ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) PRESSED SPEAR/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7133490334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7133404334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7133405334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7133404338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7133405338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7133406334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7134090334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7134004334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7134005334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7134004338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7134005338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7134006334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7134008334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7134008338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 40" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 7134690334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7134604334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7134605334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7134604338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7134605338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7134606334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7134608334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7134608338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 7135890334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7135804334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7135805334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7135804338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7135805338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7135806334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7135808334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7135808338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7137090334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7137004334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7137005334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7137004338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7137005338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7137006334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7137008334 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7137008338 SP/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7123490334 SP/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7123404334 SP/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7123405334 SP/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7123405334 SP/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7124690334 SP/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7124604334 SP/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7124606334 SP/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7124605334 SP/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7125890334 SP/FB2A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7125804334 SP/FB2A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7125806334 SP/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7125805334 FT/FB2A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

34"

40"

46"

58"

70"

34"

46"

58"



VERSAI ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) EXTENDED PICKET

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 713349032 EXT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713340432 EXT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713340532 EXT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713340437 EXT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713340537 EXT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713340632 EXT3A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 713469032 EXT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 713460432 EXT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 713460532 EXT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713460437 EXT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713460537 EXT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713460632 EXT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460832 EXT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713460837 EXT3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 713589032 EXT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713580432 EXT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713580532 EXT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713580437 EXT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713580537 EXT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713580632 EXT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580832 EXT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713580837 EXT3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 713709032 EXT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 713700432 EXT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 713700532 EXT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 713700437 EXT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 713700537 EXT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 713700632 EXT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700832 EXT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 713700837 EXT3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 712349032 EXT2A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712340432 EXT2A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712340532 EXT2A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712340632 EXT2A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712469032 EXT2A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 712460432 EXT2A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 712460532 EXT2A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712460632 EXT2A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 712589032 EXT2A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 712580432 EXT2A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 712580532 EXT2A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 712580632 EXT2A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

34"

46"

58"

34"

46"

58"

70"



VERSAI ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) EXTENDED PICKET/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7133490324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7133404324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7133405324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7133404328 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7133405328 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7133406324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7134690324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7134604324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7134605324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7134604328 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7134605328 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7134606324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7134608324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7134608328 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 46" RES-08-ADGP

Panel 7135890324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7135804324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7135805324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7135804328 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7135805328 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7135806324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7135808324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7135808328 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 58" RES-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7137090324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7137004324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7137005324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 7137004328 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 7137005328 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7137006324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7137008324 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7137008328 EXT/FB3A-VERSAI 70" RES-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" x 1-3/16" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7123490324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7123404324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7123405324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7123406324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 34" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7124690324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7124604324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7124605324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7124606324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 46" RES-06-DGP

Panel 7125890324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 58" RES-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7125804324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 58" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7125805324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 58" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7125805324 EXT/FB2A-VERSAI 58" RES-06-DGP Y

58"

70"

34"

46"

58"

34"

46"



VERSAI BRACKETS

Product Item # Description

718121104 EX-104 (6 PCS)

718132204 EXW-204 (3 SETS)

718133204 EXW-304 (6 PCS)

719411104 OMNI-104 (6 PCS)

719421204 EXS-104 (6 PCS)

719121114 EX-104 96" OC (6 PCS)

719132214 EXW-204 96" OC (3 SETS)

719133214 EXW-304 96" OC (6 PCS)

719121110 VERSAI 96" OC BRACKET SPACER (BAG6)

661115 VERSAI BRACKET FASTENER KIT

650030 1" HEX PHIL SCREW FOR BRKT BLK (EACH)

INDIVIDUAL RESIDENTIAL POSTS

Height Product Item # Description

640080-B16 IP 2"x72" (16ga)

640081-B16 IP 2"x84" (16ga)

640082-B16 IP 2"x96" (16ga)

640084-B16 IP 2"x108" (16ga)

3" 640092-B14 IP 3"x108" (14ga)
640086-B14

640081-B14

640082-B14

640083-B14

BULK RESIDENTIAL POSTS

COMPARE YOUR SAVINGS BETWEEN ORDERING IN BULK QUANTITIES VERSUS INDIVIDUAL POSTS

Height Product Item #

640080-B16

640081-B16

640082-B16

640084-B16

3" 640092-B14

2"

2"

2"

IP 2"x72" (16ga) (25 PER LIFT)

IP 2"x84" (16ga) (25 PER LIFT)

IP 2"x96" (16ga) (25 PER LIFT)

IP 2"x108" (16ga) (25 PER LIFT)

IP 3"x108" (14ga) (9 PER LIFT)

IP 2" x 72" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

IP 2" x 84" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

IP 2" x 96" 14GA (25 PC LIFT)

IP 2" x 108" 14GA (25 PC LIFT)

Description



INDIVIDUAL RESIDENTIAL POSTS & POST ACCESSORIES

Product Item #

640076 IP 2" X 36" W/5" BASE (16ga)

640077

640094

640078

640073

650076 PRESSED DOME CAP (1.5" X 1.5")

650077 PRESSED DOME CAP (2"x2")

650075 PRESSED DOME CAP (3"x3")

650068-AL BALL CAP (2" X 2") DRIVE ON AL                                                                       

650028 5" POST BASE COVER (2 PCS)

650448 1.5"x1.5" NYLON POST CAP

640052 2"x2" NYLON POST CAP

660955 5/8" NYLON PICKET CAP (BAG 20)

GATE ELL & GATE UPRIGHTS

Product Item #

Gate Ell 717000111

Gate Upright 640174

Gate Upright 640170

Gate Upright 640175

Gate Upright 640176

Gate Upright Cap 650076 PRESSED DOME CAP (1.5" X 1.5")

Upright Cap 650448 1.5"x1.5" NYLON POST CAP

ACCESSORIES

Product Item #

Finial 450070

Finial 450071

Finial 450072

Knuckle 640401

Picket Cap 660955 5/8" NYLON PICKET CAP (BAG 20)

Rings 717000101

Touch Up Paint 660347

Touch Up Paint 640408

ReadySet 661050

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000090 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 9GA

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000091 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 13GA

Fastener 1000094 Metal Mesh Fastener Kit (BAG16)

Description

IP 2" X 52" W/5" BASE (16ga)

IP 2" X 58" W/5" BASE (16ga)

IP 2" X 64" W/5" BASE (16ga)

GU 1.5"x59" (EACH)

IP 2" X 74" W/5" BASE (16ga)

GU 1.5"x71" (EACH)

Description

Description

VERSAI-GE 1.5" RES (6 PAIRS)

GU 1.5"x47" (EACH)

GU 1.5"x49" (EACH)

GBLK AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

GBLK TOUCH UP PAINT PEN

READYSET (50 LB)

AL TRIAD (5/8") (BOX 20)

AL QUAD (5/8") (BOX 20)

AL FLEUR DE LIS (5/8") (BOX 20)

KNUCKLES (5/8") (BOX 20)

VERSAI RING-3D-RES (10 PCS)

Exapanded Metal



V2 FLAT TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 723349041 FT3-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723340441 FT3-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723340541 FT3-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723340641 FT3-V2-34" COM-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723340841 FT3-V2-34" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723340848 FT3-V2-34" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723409041 FT3-V2-40" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723400441 FT3-V2-40" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723400541 FT3-V2-40" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723400641 FT3-V2-40" COM-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723400841 FT3-V2-40" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723400848 FT3-V2-40" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723469041 FT3-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723460441 FT3-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723460541 FT3-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723460641 FT3-V2-46" COM-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460841 FT3-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460846 FT3-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723589041 FT3-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723580441 FT3-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723580541 FT3-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723580641 FT3-V2-58" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580841 FT3-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580846 FT3-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723709041 FT3-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723700441 FT3-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723700541 FT3-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723700641 FT3-V2-70" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700841 FT3-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700846 FT3-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723829041 FT3-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723820441 FT3-V2-82" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723820541 FT3-V2-82" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723820641 FT3-V2-82" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820841 FT3-V2-82" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820846 FT3-V2-82" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723949041 FT3-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723940441 FT3-V2-94" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723940541 FT3-V2-94" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723940641 FT3-V2-94" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940841 FT3-V2-94" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940846 FT3-V2-94" COM-08-ADGP Y

40"

46"

58"

82"

94"

V2 COMMERCIAL FENCE

70"

34"



2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 722349041 FT2-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722340441 FT2-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722340541 FT2-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722340641 FT2-V2-34" COM-06-GP

Panel 722409041 FT2-V2-40" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722400441 FT2-V2-40" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722400541 FT2-V2-40" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722400641 FT2-V2-40" COM-06-GP

Panel 722469041 FT2-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722460441 FT2-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722460541 FT2-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722460641 FT2-V2-46" COM-06-GP

Panel 722589041 FT2-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722580441 FT2-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722580541 FT2-V2-58" COM-05-GP y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722580641 FT2-V2-58" COM-06-GP y

Panel 722709041 FT2-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722700441 FT2-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722700541 FT2-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722700641 FT2-V2-70" COM-06-GP Y

34"

40"

46"

58"

70"



V2 FLAT TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 723349044 FT/FB3-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723340444 FT/FB3-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723340544 FT/FB3-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723340644 FT/FB3-V2-34" COM-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723340844 FT/FB3-V2-34" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723340849 FT/FB3-V2-34" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723409044 FT/FB3-V2-40" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723400444 FT/FB3-V2-40" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723400544 FT/FB3-V2-40" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723400644 FT/FB3-V2-40" COM-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723400844 FT/FB3-V2-40" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723400849 FT/FB3-V2-40" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723469044 FT/FB3-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723460444 FT/FB3-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723460544 FT/FB3-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723460644 FT/FB3-V2-46" COM-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460844 FT/FB3-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460849 FT/FB3-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723549044 PL3-V2-54" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723540444 PL3-V2-54" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723540544 PL3-V2-54" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723540644 PL3-V2-54" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723540844 PL3-V2-54" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723540849 PL3-V2-54" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723589044 FT/FB3-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723580444 FT/FB3-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723580544 FT/FB3-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723580644 FT/FB3-V2-58" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580844 FT/FB3-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580849 FT/FB3-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723709044 FT/FB3-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723700444 FT/FB3-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723700544 FT/FB3-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723700644 FT/FB3-V2-70" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700844 FT/FB3-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700849 FT/FB3-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 722349044 FT/FB2-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722340444 FT/FB2-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722340544 FT/FB2-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722340644 FT/FB2-V2-34" COM-06-GP

Panel 722409044 FT/FB2-V2-40" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722400444 FT/FB2-V2-40" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722400544 FT/FB2-V2-40" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722400644 FT/FB2-V2-40" COM-06-GP

Panel 722469044 FT/FB2-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722460444 FT/FB2-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722460544 FT/FB2-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722460644 FT/FB2-V2-46" COM-06-GP

Panel 722589044 FT/FB2-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722580444 FT/FB2-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722580544 FT/FB2-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722580644 FT/FB2-V2-58" COM-06-GP Y

Panel 722709044 FT/FB2-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722700444 FT/FB2-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722700544 FT/FB2-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722700644 FT/FB2-V2-70" COM-06-GP Y

58"

70"

34"

40"

46"

58"

70"

54"

34"

40"

46"



V2 PRESSED SPEAR

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 723349043 SP3-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723340443 SP3-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723340543 SP3-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723340643 SP3-V2-34" COM-06-DGP

Panel 723469043 SP3-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723460443 SP3-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723460543 SP3-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723460643 SP3-V2-46" COM-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460843 SP3-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460848 SP3-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723589043 SP3-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723580443 SP3-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723580543 SP3-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723580643 SP3-V2-58" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580843 SP3-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580848 SP3-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723709043 SP3-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723700443 SP3-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723700543 SP3-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723700643 SP3-V2-70" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700843 SP3-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700848 SP3-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723829043 SP3-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723820443 SP3-V2-82" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723820543 SP3-V2-82" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723820643 SP3-V2-82" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820843 SP3-V2-82" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820848 SP3-V2-82" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723949043 SP3-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723940443 SP3-V2-94" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723940543 SP3-V2-94" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723940643 SP3-V2-94" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940843 SP3-V2-94" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940848 SP3-V2-94" COM-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 722349043 SP2-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722340443 SP2-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722340543 SP2-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722340643 SP2-V2-34" COM-06-GP

Panel 722469043 SP2-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722460443 SP2-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722460543 SP2-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722460643 SP2-V2-46" COM-06-GP

Panel 722589043 SP2-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722580443 SP2-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722580543 SP2-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722580643 SP2-V2-58" COM-06-GP Y

Panel 722709043 SP2-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722700443 SP2-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722700543 SP2-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722700643 SP2-V2-70" COM-06-GP Y

94"

34"

46"

58"

70"

82"

34"

46"

58"

70"



V2 PRESSED SPEAR/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7233490434 SP/FB3-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7233404434 SP/FB3-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7233405434 SP/FB3-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7233406434 SP/FB3-V2-34" COM-06-GP

Panel 7234690434 SP/FB3-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7234604434 SP/FB3-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7234605434 SP/FB3-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7234606434 SP/FB3-V2-46" COM-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7234608434 SP/FB3-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7234608438 SP/FB3-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 7235890434 SP/FB3-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7235804434 SP/FB3-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7235805434 SP/FB3-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7235806434 SP/FB3-V2-58" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7235808434 SP/FB3-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7235808438 SP/FB3-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7237090434 SP/FB3-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7237004434 SP/FB3-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7237005434 SP/FB3-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7237006434 SP/FB3-V2-70" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7237008434 SP/FB3-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7237008438 SP/FB3-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7238290434 SP/FB3-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7238204434 SP/FB3-V2-82" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7238205434 SP/FB3-V2-82" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7238206434 SP/FB3-V2-82" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7238208434 SP/FB3-V2-82" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7238208438 SP/FB3-V2-82" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7239490434 SP/FB3-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7239404434 SP/FB3-V2-94" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7239405434 SP/FB3-V2-94" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7239406434 SP/FB3-V2-94" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7239408434 SP/FB3-V2-94" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7239408438 SP/FB3-V2-94" COM-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7223490434 SP/FB2-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7223404434 SP/FB2-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7223405434 SP/FB2-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7223406434 SP/FB2-V2-34" COM-06-GP

Panel 7224690434 SP/FB2-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7224604434 SP/FB2-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7224605434 SP/FB2-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7224606434 SP/FB2-V2-46" COM-06-GP

Panel 7225890434 SP/FB2-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7225804434 SP/FB2-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7225805434 SP/FB2-V2-58" COM-05-GP y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7225806434 SP/FB2-V2-58" COM-06-GP y

Panel 7227090434 SP/FB2-V2-70" COM-90.5 y

Walk Gate (4') 7227004434 SP/FB2-V2-70" COM-04-GP y

Walk Gate (5') 7227005434 SP/FB2-V2-70" COM-05-GP y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 7227006434 SP/FB2-V2-70" COM-06-GP y

94"

34"

34"

46"

58"

70"

82"

46"

58"

70"



V2 EXTENDED PICKET

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 723349042 EXT3-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723340442 EXT3-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723340542 EXT3-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723340642 EXT3-V2-34" COM-06-GP

Panel 723469042 EXT3-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723460442 EXT3-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723460542 EXT3-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723460642 EXT3-V2-46" COM-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460842 EXT3-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460847 EXT3-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723589042 EXT3-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723580442 EXT3-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723580542 EXT3-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723580642 EXT3-V2-58" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580842 EXT3-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580847 EXT3-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723709042 EXT3-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723700442 EXT3-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723700542 EXT3-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723700642 EXT3-V2-70" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700842 EXT3-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700847 EXT3-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723829042 EXT3-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723820442 EXT3-V2-82" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723820542 EXT3-V2-82" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723820642 EXT3-V2-82" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820842 EXT3-V2-82" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820847 EXT3-V2-82" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723949042 EXT3-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723940442 EXT3-V2-94" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723940542 EXT3-V2-94" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 723940642 EXT3-V2-94" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940842 EXT3-V2-94" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940847 EXT3-V2-94" COM-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 722349042 EXT2-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722340442 EXT2-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 720340542 EXT2-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 720340642 EXT2-V2-34" COM-06-GP

Panel 722469042 EXT2-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722460442 EXT2-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722460542 EXT2-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722460642 EXT2-V2-46" COM-06-GP

Panel 722589042 EXT2-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722580442 EXT2-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722580542 EXT2-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722580642 EXT2-V2-58" COM-06-GP Y

Panel 722709042 EXT2-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722700442 EXT2-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722700542 EXT2-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 722700642 EXT2-V2-70" COM-06-GP Y

70"

58"

34"

46"

58"

70"

82"

94"

34"

46"



V2 EXTENDED PICKET/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7233490424 EXT/FB3-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate 7233404424 EXT/FB3-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate 7233405424 EXT/FB3-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf 7233406424 EXT/FB3-V2-34" COM-06-DGP

Panel 7234690424 EXT/FB3-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate 7234604424 EXT/FB3-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate 7234605424 EXT/FB3-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf 7234606424 EXT/FB3-V2-46" COM-06-DGP

Drive Gate Leaf 7234608424 EXT/FB3-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf 7234608428 EXT/FB3-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 7235890424 EXT/FB3-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7235804424 EXT/FB3-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate 7235805424 EXT/FB3-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf 7235806424 EXT/FB3-V2-58" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf 7235808424 EXT/FB3-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf 7235808428 EXT/FB3-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7237090424 EXT/FB3-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7237004424 EXT/FB3-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate 7237005424 EXT/FB3-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf 7237006424 EXT/FB3-V2-70" COM-06-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf 7237008424 EXT/FB3-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf 7237008428 EXT/FB3-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7238290424 EXT/FB3-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7238204424 EXT/FB3-V2-82" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate 7238205424 EXT/FB3-V2-82" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf 7238206424 EXT/FB3-V2-82" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf 7238208424 EXT/FB3-V2-82" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf 7238208428 EXT/FB3-V2-82" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7239490424 EXT/FB3-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7239404424 EXT/FB3-V2-94" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate 7239405424 EXT/FB3-V2-94" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf 7239406424 EXT/FB3-V2-94" COM-06-DGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf 7239408424 EXT/FB3-V2-94" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf 7239408428 EXT/FB3-V2-94" COM-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 58.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7223490424 EXT/FB2-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate 7223404424 EXT/FB2-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate 7223405424 EXT/FB2-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf 7223406424 EXT/FB2-V2-34" COM-06-GP

Panel 7224690424 EXT/FB2-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate 7224604424 EXT/FB2-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate 7224605424 EXT/FB2-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf 7224606424 EXT/FB2-V2-46" COM-06-GP

Panel 7225890424 EXT/FB2-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7225804424 EXT/FB2-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate 7225805424 EXT/FB2-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf 7225806424 EXT/FB2-V2-58" COM-06-GP Y

Panel 7227090424 EXT/FB2-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7227004424 EXT/FB2-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate 7227005424 EXT/FB2-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf 7227006424 EXT/FB2-V2-70" COM-06-GP Y

58"

70"

94"

34"

46"

82"

58"

70"

34"

46"



V2 CURVED TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

82" Panel 723829045 CT3-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

94" Panel 723949045 CT3-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

V2 CURVED TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

82" Panel 7238290445 CT/FB3-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

94" Panel 7239490445 CT/FB3-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

CURVE TOP POST ACCESSORIES

Product Item # Description

717011125 CT-V2 LINE POST CAP (2.5"x2.5")

717023125 CT-V2 CORNER POST CAP (2.5"x2.5")

717011130 CT-V2 LINE POST CAP (3"x3")

717023135 CT-V2 CORNER POST CAP (3"x3")



V2 BRACKETS

Product Item # Description

729121106 EX-106 (6 PCS)

729421204 EXS-106 (6 PCS)

729132206 EXW-206 (3 SETS)

729133206 EXW-306 (6 PCS)

660949 V2 BRACKET SECURITY FASTENER KIT    

COMMERCIAL POSTS

Height Product Item # Description

640130-B16 IP 2.5"x72" (16ga)

640131-B16 IP 2.5"x84" (16ga)

640132-B16 IP 2.5"x96" (16ga)

640133-B16 IP 2.5"x108" (16ga)

640086-B14 IP 2" x 72" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640081-B14 IP 2" x 84" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640082-B14 IP 2" x 96" 14GA (25 PC LIFT)

640083-B14 IP 2" x 108" 14GA (25 PC LIFT)

640085-B14 IP 2.5" x 60" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640130-B14 IP 2.5" x 72" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640087-B14 IP 2.5" x 84" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640132-B14 IP 2.5" x 96" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640133-B14 IP 2.5" x 108" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640134-B14 IP 2.5" x 120" 14GA (16 PC LIFT)

640132-B14 IP 2.5" x 132" 14GA (16 PC LIFT)

640136-B12 IP 2.5" x 72" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

640137-B12 IP 2.5" x 84" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

640138-B12 IP 2.5" x 96" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

640139-B12 IP 2.5" x 108" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

650091-B12 IP 2.5" x 120" 12GA (16 PC LIFT)

640141-B12 IP 2.5" x 132" 12GA (16 PC LIFT)

640085-B14 IP 3" x 60" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640088-B14 IP 3" x 72" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640089-B14 IP 3" x 84" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640090-B14 IP 3" x 96" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640092-B14 IP 3" x 108" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640095-B14 IP 3" X 144" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640142-B12 IP 3" x 72" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640143-B12 IP 3" x 84" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640144-B12 IP 3" x 96" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640145-B12 IP 3" x 108" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640146-B12 IP 3" x 120" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640147-B12 IP 3" x 132" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640148-B12 IP 3" x 144" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640149-B12 IP 3" X 156" 12ga (9 PC LIFT)

640142-B11 IP 4" x 72" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640134-B11 IP 4" x 84" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640144-B11 IP 4" x 96" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640145-B11 IP 4" x 108" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640146-B11 IP 4" x 120" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

630132-B11 IP 4" x 132" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640133-B11 IP 4" x 144" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

660120-B316 IP 6" x 120" 3/16" WALL (4 PC LIFT

660132-B316 IP 6" X 132"  3/16"  WALL (4PC LIFT)

6" 

3/16"

WALL

2"    

14GA

2.5" 

14GA

2.5" 

12GA

3"    

14GA

3"    

12GA

4"    

11GA

2.5"   

16GA



POST ACCESSORIES

Product Item # Description

650074 PRESSED DOME CAP (2.5"x2.5")

650075 PRESSED DOME CAP (3"x3")

650063 PRESSED DOME CAP (4"x4")

650061 PRESSED DOME CAP (6" X 6")

650073 2.5"x2.5" NYLON POST CAP

660956 3/4" Nylon Picket Cap ( Bag 19)

650068-AL BALL CAP (2" X 2") DRIVE ON AL                                                                       

650082 BALL CAP (4" X 4")

ACCESSORIES

Product Item # Description

Finial 450450 AL TRIAD (3/4") (BOX 19)

Finial 450451 AL QUAD (3/4") (BOX 19)

Finial 450452 AL FLEUR DE LIS (3/4") (BOX 19)

Rings 727000101 V2 RINGS-3D-COM (9 PCS)

Touch Up Paint 660347 GBLK AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

Touch Up Paint 640408 GBLK TOUCH UP PAINT PEN

ReadySet 661050 READYSET (50 LB)

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000090 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 9GA

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000091 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 13GA

Fastener 1000094 Metal Mesh Fastener Kit (BAG16)

Exapanded Metal



V2 ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) FLAT TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 723349031 FT3A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723340431 FT3A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723340531 FT3A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 723409031 FT3A-V2-40" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723404031 FT3A-V2-40" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723405031 FT3A-V2-40" COM-05-GP

Panel 723469031 FT3A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723460431 FT3A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723460531 FT3A-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460831 FT3A-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460836 FT3A-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723589031 FT3A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723580431 FT3A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723580531 FT3A-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580831 FT3A-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580836 FT3A-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723709031 FT3A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723700431 FT3A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723700531 FT3A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700831 FT3A-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700836 FT3A-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723829031 FT3A-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723820431 FT3A-V2-82" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723820531 FT3A-V2-82" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820831 FT3A-V2-82" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820836 FT3A-V2-82" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723949031 FT3A-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723940431 FT3A-V2-94" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723940531 FT3A-V2-94" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940831 FT3A-V2-94" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940836 FT3A-V2-94" COM-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 722349031 FT2A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722340431 FT2A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722340531 FT2A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 722409031 FT2A-V2-40" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722400431 FT2A-V2-40" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722400531 FT2A-V2-40" COM-05-GP

Panel 722469031 FT2A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722460431 FT2A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722460531 FT2A-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Panel 722589031 FT2A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722580431 FT2A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722580531 FT2A-V2-58" COM-05-GP y

Panel 722709031 FT2A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722700431 FT2A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722700531 FT2A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

V2 ASSURANCE COMMERCIAL FENCE

82"

94"

34"

40"

46"

58"

70"

34"

40"

46"

58"

70"



V2 ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) FLAT TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 723349034 FT/FB3A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723340434 FT/FB3A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723340534 FT/FB3A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 723409034 FT/FB3A-V2-40" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723400434 FT/FB3A-V2-40" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723400534 FT/FB3A-V2-40" COM-05-GP

Panel 723469034 FT/FB3A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723460434 FT/FB3A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723460534 FT/FB3A-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460834 FT/FB3A-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460839 FT/FB3A-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723549034 PL3A-V2-54" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723540434 PL3A-V2-54" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723540534 PL3A-V2-54" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723540834 PL3A-V2-54" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723540839 PL3A-V2-54" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723589034 FT/FB3A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723580434 FT/FB3A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723580534 FT/FB3A-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580834 FT/FB3A-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580839 FT/FB3A-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723709034 FT/FB3A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723700434 FT/FB3A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723700534 FT/FB3A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700834 FT/FB3A-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700839 FT/FB3A-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 722349034 FT/FB2A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722340434 FT/FB2A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722340534 FT/FB2A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 722409034 FT/FB2A-V2-40" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722400434 FT/FB2A-V2-40" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722400534 FT/FB2A-V2-40" COM-05-GP

Panel 722469034 FT/FB2A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722460434 FT/FB2A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722460534 FT/FB2A-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Panel 722589034 FT/FB2A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722580434 FT/FB2A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722580534 FT/FB2A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Panel 722709034 FT/FB2A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722700434 FT/FB2A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722700534 FT/FB2A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

70"

34"

40"

46"

58"

70"

58"

34"

40"

46"

54"



V2 ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) PRESSED SPEAR

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 723349033 SP3A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723340433 SP3A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723340534 SP3A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 723469033 SP3A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723460433 SP3A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723460533 SP3A-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460833 SP3A-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460838 SP3A-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723589033 SP3A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723580433 SP3A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723580533 SP3A-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580833 SP3A-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580838 SP3A-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723709033 SP3A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723700433 SP3A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723700533 SP3A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700833 SP3A-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700838 SP3A-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723829033 SP3A-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723820433 SP3A-V2-82" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723820533 SP3A-V2-82" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820833 SP3A-V2-82" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820838 SP3A-V2-82" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723949033 SP3A-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723940433 SP3A-V2-94" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723940533 SP3A-V2-94" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940833 SP3A-V2-94" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940838 SP3A-V2-94" COM-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 722349033 SP2A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722340433 SP2A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722340533 SP2A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 722469033 SP2A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722460433 SP2A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722460533 SP2A-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Panel 722589033 SP2A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722580433 SP2A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722580533 SP2A-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Panel 722709033 SP2A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722700433 SP2A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722700533 SP2A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

94"

34"

46"

58"

70"

82"

34"

46"

58"

70"



V2 ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) PRESSED SPEAR/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7233490334 SP/FB3A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7233404334 SP/FB3A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7233405334 SP/FB3A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 7234690334 SP/FB3A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7234604334 SP/FB3A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7234605334 SP/FB3A-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7234608334 SP/FB3A-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7233408338 SP/FB3A-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 7235890334 SP/FB3A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7235804334 SP/FB3A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7235805334 SP/FB3A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7235808334 SP/FB3A-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7235808338 SP/FB3A-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7237090334 SP/FB3A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7237004334 SP/FB3A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7237005334 SP/FB3A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7237008334 SP/FB3A-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7237008338 SP/FB3A-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7238290334 SP/FB3A-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7238204334 SP/FB3A-V2-82" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7238205334 SP/FB3A-V2-82" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7238208334 SP/FB3A-V2-82" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7238208338 SP/FB3A-V2-82" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7239490334 SP/FB3A-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7239404334 SP/FB3A-V2-94" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7239405334 SP/FB3A-V2-94" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7239408334 SP/FB3A-V2-94" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7239408338 SP/FB3A-V2-94" COM-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7223490334 SP/FB2A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7223404334 SP/FB2A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7223405334 SP/FB2A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 7224690334 SP/FB2A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7224604334 SP/FB2A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7224605334 SP/FB2A-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Panel 7225890334 SP/FB2A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7225804334 SP/FB2A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7225805334 SP/FB2A-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Panel 7227090334 SP/FB2A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7227004333 SP/FB2A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7227005334 SP/FB2A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

70"

82"

94"

34"

58"

70"

46"

34"

46"

58"



V2 ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) EXTENDED PICKET

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 723349032 EXT3A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723340432 EXT3A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723340532 EXT3A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 723469032 EXT3A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 723460432 EXT3A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 723460532 EXT3A-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460832 EXT3A-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723460837 EXT3A-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 723589032 EXT3A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723580432 EXT3A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723580532 EXT3A-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580832 EXT3A-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723580837 EXT3A-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723709032 EXT3A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723700432 EXT3A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723700532 EXT3A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700832 EXT3A-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723700837 EXT3A-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723829032 EXT3A-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723820432 EXT3A-V2-82" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723820532 EXT3A-V2-82" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820832 EXT3A-V2-82" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723820837 EXT3A-V2-82" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 723949032 EXT3A-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 723940432 EXT3A-V2-94" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 723940532 EXT3A-V2-94" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940832 EXT3A-V2-94" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 723940837 EXT3A-V2-94" COM-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 722349032 EXT2A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722340432 EXT2A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722340532 EXT2A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 722469032 EXT2A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 722460432 EXT2A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 722460532 EXT2A-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Panel 722589032 EXT2A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722580432 EXT2A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722580532 EXT2A-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Panel 722709032 EXT2A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 722700432 EXT2A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 722700532 EXT2A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

70"

34"

46"

58"

70"

82"

94"

34"

46"

58"



V2 ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) EXTENDED PICKET/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

8' Drive Gate Leaf: 96" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7233490324 EXT/FB3A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7233404324 EXT/FB3A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7233405324 EXT/FB3A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 7234690324 EXT/FB3A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7234604324 EXT/FB3A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7234605324 EXT/FB3A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7234608324 EXT/FB3A-V2-46" COM-08-DGP

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7234608328 EXT/FB3A-V2-46" COM-08-ADGP

Panel 7235890324 EXT/FB3A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7235804324 EXT/FB3A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7235805324 EXT/FB3A-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7235808324 EXT/FB3A-V2-58" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7235808328 EXT/FB3A-V2-58" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7237090324 EXT/FB3A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7237004324 EXT/FB3A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7237005324 EXT/FB3A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7237008324 EXT/FB3A-V2-70" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7237008328 EXT/FB3A-V2-70" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7238290324 EXT/FB3A-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7238204324 EXT/FB3A-V2-82" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7238205324 EXT/FB3A-V2-82" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7238208324 EXT/FB3A-V2-82" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7238208328 EXT/FB3A-V2-82" COM-08-ADGP Y

Panel 7239490324 EXT/FB3A-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7239404324 EXT/FB3A-V2-94" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7239405324 EXT/FB3A-V2-94" COM-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7239408324 EXT/FB3A-V2-94" COM-08-DGP Y

Arched Drive Gate Leaf (8') 7239408328 EXT/FB3A-V2-94" COM-08-ADGP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space, gates: 2" Upright, 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk gate: 58.5" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7223490324 EXT/FB2A-V2-34" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7223404324 EXT/FB2A-V2-34" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7223405324 EXT/FB2A-V2-34" COM-05-GP

Panel 7224690324 EXT/FB2A-V2-46" COM-90.5

Walk Gate (4') 7224604324 EXT/FB2A-V2-46" COM-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 7224605324 EXT/FB2A-V2-46" COM-05-GP

Panel 7225890324 EXT/FB2A-V2-58" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7225804324 EXT/FB2A-V2-58" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7225805324 EXT/FB2A-V2-58" COM-05-GP Y

Panel 7227090324 EXT/FB2A-V2-70" COM-90.5 Y

Walk Gate (4') 7227004324 EXT/FB2A-V2-70" COM-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 7227005325 EXT/FB2A-V2-70" COM-05-GP Y

34"

46"

58"

70"

82"

94"

34"

46"

58"

70"



V2 ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) CURVED TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

82" Panel 723829045 CT3-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

94" Panel 723949045 CT3-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

CT Post Cap 717011125 CT-V2 LINE POST CAP (2.5"x2.5")

CT Post Cap 717023125 CT-V2 CORNER POST CAP (2.5"x2.5")

V2 ASSURANCE (3" AIR SPACE) CURVED TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-9/16"x1-3/16" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3" Air Space

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

82" Panel 7238290454 CT/FB3A-V2-82" COM-90.5 Y

94" Panel 7239490454 CT/FB3A-V2-94" COM-90.5 Y

CT Post Cap 717011125 CT-V2 LINE POST CAP (2.5"x2.5")

CT Post Cap 717023125 CT-V2 CORNER POST CAP (2.5"x2.5")
2.5"

2.5"



V2 BRACKETS

Item # Description

729121106

729421204

729132206

729133206

660949 V2 BRACKET SECURITY FASTENER KIT    

COMMERCIAL POSTS

Height Product Item # Description

640130-B16 IP 2.5"x72" (16GA)

640131-B16 IP 2.5"x84" (16GA)

640132-B16 IP 2.5"x96" (16GA)

640133-B16 IP 2.5"x108" (16GA)

640086-B14 IP 2" x 72" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640081-B14 IP 2" x 84" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640082-B14 IP 2" x 96" 14GA (25 PC LIFT)

640083-B14 IP 2" x 108" 14GA (25 PC LIFT)

640085-B14 IP 2.5" x 60" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640130-B14 IP 2.5" x 72" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640087-B14 IP 2.5" x 84" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640132-B14 IP 2.5" x 96" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640133-B14 IP 2.5" x 108" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640134-B14 IP 2.5" x 120" 14GA (16 PC LIFT)

640132-B14 IP 2.5" x 132" 14GA (16 PC LIFT)

640136-B12 IP 2.5" x 72" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

640137-B12 IP 2.5" x 84" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

640138-B12 IP 2.5" x 96" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

640139-B12 IP 2.5" x 108" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

650091-B12 IP 2.5" x 120" 12GA (16 PC LIFT)

640141-B12 IP 2.5" x 132" 12GA (16 PC LIFT)

640085-B14 IP 3" x 60" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640088-B14 IP 3" x 72" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640089-B14 IP 3" x 84" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640090-B14 IP 3" x 96" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640092-B14 IP 3" x 108" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640095-B14 IP 3" X 144" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640142-B12 IP 3" x 72" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640143-B12 IP 3" x 84" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640144-B12 IP 3" x 96" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640145-B12 IP 3" x 108" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640146-B12 IP 3" x 120" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640147-B12 IP 3" x 132" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640148-B12 IP 3" x 144" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640149-B12 IP 3" X 156" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640142-B11 IP 4" x 72" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640134-B11 IP 4" x 84" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640144-B11 IP 4" x 96" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640145-B11 IP 4" x 108" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640146-B11 IP 4" x 120" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

630132-B11 IP 4" x 132" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640133-B11 IP 4" x 144" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

660120-B316 IP 6" x 120" 3/16" WALL (4 PC LIFT)

660132-B316 IP 6" X 132"  3/16"  WALL (4 PC LIFT)

POST ACCESSORIES

Item #

650074 PRESSED DOME CAP (2.5"x2.5")
650075 PRESSED DOME CAP (3"x3")
650063 PRESSED DOME CAP (4"x4")
650061 PRESSED DOME CAP (6" X 6")
650073 2.5"x2.5" NYLON POST CAP
660956 3/4" Nylon Picket Cap ( Bag 19)

650068-AL BALL CAP (2" X 2") DRIVE ON AL                                                                       

650082 BALL CAP (4" X 4")

Description

Fastener

3"    

12GA

4"    

11GA

6" 

3/16" 

WALL

2.5"   

16GA

2"  

14GA

2.5"    

14GA

2.5"    

12GA

3"    

14GA

EX-106 (6 PCS)

EXS-106 (6 PCS)

EXW-206 (3 SETS)

EXW-306 (6 PCS)



ACCESSORIES

Product Item #

Finial 450450 AL TRIAD (3/4") (BOX 19)

Finial 450451 AL QUAD (3/4") (BOX 19)

Finial 450452 AL FLEUR DE LIS (3/4") (BOX 19)

Rings 727000101 V2 RINGS-3D-COM (9 PCS)

Touch Up Paint 660347 GBLK AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

Touch Up Paint 640408 GBLK TOUCH UP PAINT PEN

ReadySet 661050 READYSET (50 LB)

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000090 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 9GA

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000091 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 13GA

Fastener 1000094 Metal Mesh Fastener Kit (BAG16)

Description

Exapanded Metal



V3

3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 733349041 FT3-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733340441 FT3-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 733409041 FT3-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733400441 FT3-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 733469041 FT3-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733460441 FT3-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 733589041 FT3-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733580441 FT3-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733709041 FT3-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733700441 FT3-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733829041 FT3-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733820441 FT3-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733949041 FT3-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733940441 FT3-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 732349041 FT2-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 732340441 FT2-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 732409041 FT2-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 732400441 FT2-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 732469041 FT2-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 732460441 FT2-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 732589041 FT2-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732580441 FT2-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732709041 FT2-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732700441 FT2-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732829041 FT2-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732820441 FT2-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732949041 FT2-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732940441 FT2-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

82"

94"

58"

70"

82"

94"

34"

V3 INDUSTRIAL FENCE

34"

40"

46"

40"

46"

58"

70"



V3

3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 733349044 FT/FB3-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733340444 FT/FB3-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 733409044 FT/FB3-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733400444 FT/FB3-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 733469044 FT/FB3-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733460444 FT/FB3-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 733589044 FT/FB3-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733580444 FT/FB3-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733709044 FT/FB3-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733700444 FT/FB3-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733829044 FT/FB3-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733820444 FT/FB3-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733949044 FT/FB3-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733940444 FT/FB3-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 732349044 FT/FB2-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 732340444 FT/FB2-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 732409044 FT/FB2-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 732400444 FT/FB2-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 732469044 FT/FB2-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 732460444 FT/FB2-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 732589044 FT/FB2-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732580444 FT/FB2-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732709044 FT/FB2-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732700444 FT/FB2-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732829044 FT/FB2-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732820444 FT/FB2-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732949044 FT/FB2-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732940444 FT/FB2-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

82"

94"

40"

46"

58"

70"

34"

40"

46"

58"

70"

82"

94"

34"



V3 PRESSED SPEAR

3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 733349043 SP3-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733340443 SP3-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 733409043 SP3-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733400443 SP3-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 733469043 SP3-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733460443 SP3-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 733589043 SP3-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733580443 SP3-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733709043 SP3-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733700443 SP3-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733829043 SP3-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733820443 SP3-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733949043 SP3-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733940443 SP3-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 732349043 SP2-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 732340443 SP2-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 732409043 SP2-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 732400443 SP2-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 732469043 SP2-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733460443 SP2-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 732589043 SP2-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732580443 SP2-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732709043 SP2-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732700443 SP2-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732829043 SP2-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732820443 SP2-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732949043 SP2-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732940443 SP2-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

58"

70"

82"

94"

70"

82"

94"

34"

40"

46"

34"

40"

46"

58"



V3 PRESSED SPEAR/FLAT BOTTOM
3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7333490434 SP/FB3-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7333404434 SP/FB3-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 7334090434 SP/FB3-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7334004434 SP/FB3-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 7334690434 SP/FB3-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7334604434 SP/FB3-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 7335890434 SP/FB3-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7335804434 SP/FB3-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7337090434 SP/FB3-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7337004434 SP/FB3-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7338290434 SP/FB3-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7338204434 SP/FB3-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7339490434 SP/FB3-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7339404434 SP/FB3-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7323490434 SP/FB2-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7323404434 SP/FB2-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 7324090434 SP/FB2-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7324004434 SP/FB2-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 7324690434 SP/FB2-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7324604434 SP/FB2-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 7325890434 SP/FB2-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7325804434 SP/FB2-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7327090434 SP/FB2-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7327004434 SP/FB2-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7328290434 SP/FB2-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7328204434 SP/FB2-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7329490434 SP/FB2-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7329404434 SP/FB2-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

40"

46"

58"

70"

82"

94"

46"

58"

70"

82"

94"

34"

34"

40"



V3 EXTENDED PICKET

3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 733349042 EXT3-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733340442 EXT3-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 733409042 EXT3-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733400442 EXT3-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 733469042 EXT3-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 733460442 EXT3-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 733589042 EXT3-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733580442 EXT3-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733709042 EXT3-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733700442 EXT3-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733829042 EXT3-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733820442 EXT3-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733949042 EXT3-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733940442 EXT3-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 732349042 EXT2-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 732340442 EXT2-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 732409042 EXT2-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 732400442 EXT2-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 732469042 EXT2-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 732460442 EXT2-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 732589042 EXT2-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732580442 EXT2-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732709042 EXT2-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732700442 EXT2-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732829042 EXT2-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732820442 EXT2-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 732949042 EXT2-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 732940442 EXT2-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

82"

94"

94"

34"

40"

46"

58"

70"

34"

40"

46"

58"

70"

82"



V3 EXTENDED PICKET/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7333490424 EXT/FB3-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7333404424 EXT/FB3-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 7334090424 EXT/FB3-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7334004424 EXT/FB3-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 7334690424 EXT/FB3-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7334604424 EXT/FB3-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 7335890424 EXT/FB3-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7335804424 EXT/FB3-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7337090424 EXT/FB3-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7337004424 EXT/FB3-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7338290424 EXT/FB3-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7338204424 EXT/FB3-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7339490424 EXT/FB3-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7339404424 EXT/FB3-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 7323490424 EXT/FB2-V3-34" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7323404424 EXT/FB2-V3-34" IND-04-GP

Panel 7324090424 EXT/FB2-V3-40" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7324004424 EXT/FB2-V3-40" IND-04-GP

Panel 7324690424 EXT/FB2-V3-46" IND-90.5

Walk Gate 7324604424 EXT/FB2-V3-46" IND-04-GP

Panel 7325890424 EXT/FB2-V3-58" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7325804424 EXT/FB2-V3-58" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7327090424 EXT/FB2-V3-70" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7327004424 EXT/FB2-V3-70" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7328290424 EXT/FB2-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7328204424 EXT/FB2-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 7329490424 EXT/FB2-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 7329404424 EXT/FB2-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

70"

82"

94"

34"

40"

46"

34"

40"

46"

58"

58"

70"

82"

94"



V3 CURVE TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 733829045 CT3-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733820445 CT3-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733949045 CT3-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733940445 CT3-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

Post Cap 817011130 CT TITAN LINE POST CAP (3" X 3")

Post Cap 817023135 CT TITAN CORNER POST CAP (3" X 3")

V3 CURVE TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 90.5"

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 733829045 CT/FB3-V3-82" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733820445 CT/FB3-V3-82" IND-04-GP Y

Panel 733949045 CT/FB3-V3-94" IND-90.5 Y

Walk Gate 733940445 CT/FB3-V3-94" IND-04-GP Y

Post Cap 817011130 CT TITAN LINE POST CAP (3" X 3")

Post Cap 817023135 CT TITAN CORNER POST CAP (3" X 3")

3"

82"

94"

3"

82"

94"



V3 BRACKET

Item # Description

839121108 EX-107 (6 PCS)

839132208 EXW-207 (2.5") (3 SETS)

839132218 EXW-207 (3") (3 SETS)

839421208 EXS-107 (6 PCS) SWIVEL

839133208 EXW-307 (2.5") (6 PCS)

839133218 EXW-307 (3") (6 PCS)

COMMERCIAL POSTS

Height Product Item #

640130-B16

640131-B16

640132-B16

640133-B16
640086-B14

640081-B14

640082-B14

640083-B14

640085-B14

640130-B14

640087-B14

640132-B14

640133-B14

640134-B14

640132-B14

640136-B12

640137-B12

640138-B12

640139-B12

650091-B12

640141-B12

640085-B14

640088-B14

640089-B14

640090-B14

640092-B14

640095-B14

640142-B12

640143-B12

640144-B12

640145-B12

640146-B12

640147-B12

640148-B12

640149-B12

640142-B11

640134-B11

640144-B11

640145-B11

640146-B11

630132-B11

640133-B11

660120-B136 IP 6" x 120" 3/16" WALL (4 PC LIFT

660132-B316 IP 6" X 132"  3/16"  WALL (4PC LIFT)

IP 4" x 108" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 4" x 120" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 4" x 132" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 4" x 144" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 84" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 96" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 108" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 120" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 132" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 144" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" X 156" 12ga (9 PC LIFT)

IP 4" x 72" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 4" x 84" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 132" 12GA (16 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 60" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 72" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 84" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 96" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 108" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" X 144" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 3" x 72" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 4" x 96" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 96" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 108" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 120" 14GA (16 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 132" 14GA (16 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 72" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 84" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 96" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 108" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 120" 12GA (16 PC LIFT)

Description

IP 2.5"x72" (16GA)

IP 2.5"x84" (16GA)

IP 2.5"x96" (16GA)

IP 2.5"x108" (16GA)

IP 2" x 72" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

IP 2" x 84" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

IP 2" x 96" 14GA (25 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 84" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

2.5"

2.5"

3"

2.5"

2"

3"

4"

6"

IP 2" x 108" 14GA (25 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 60" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

IP 2.5" x 72" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)



INDIVIDUAL COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL POST ACCESSORIES

Product Item #

650074 PRESSED DOME CAP (2.5"x2.5")

650075 PRESSED DOME CAP (3"x3")

650063 PRESSED DOME CAP (4"x4")

650061 PRESSED DOME CAP (6" X 6")

650073 2.5"x2.5" NYLON POST CAP

660957 1"  PICKET CAP (BAG18) (V3)

650082 BALL CAP (4" X 4")

ACCESSORIES

Product Item # Description

Touch Up Paint 660347 GBLK AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

Touch Up Paint 640408 GBLK TOUCH UP PAINT PEN
ReadySet 661050

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000090 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 9GA

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000091 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 13GA

Fastener 1000094 Metal Mesh Fastener Kit (BAG16)

Description

READYSET (50 LB)

Exapanded Metal



TITAN FLAT TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330349041-14 FT3-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330349041-16 FT3-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330349041-18 FT3-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8330349241 FT3-TITAN 34" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330469041-14 FT3 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330469041-16 FT3 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330469041-18 FT3 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8330469241 FT3 TITAN 46" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330589041-14 FT3-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330589041-16 FT3-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330589041-18 FT3-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330589241 FT3-TITAN 58" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330709041-14 FT3-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330709041-16 FT3-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330709041-18 FT3-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330709241 FT3-TITAN 70" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330829041-14 FT3 TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330829041-16 FT3 TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330829041-18 FT3 TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330829241 FT3 TITAN 82" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330949041-14 FT3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330949041-16 FT3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330949041-18 FT3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330949241 FT3-TITAN 94" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8331189041-14 FT3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8331189041-16 FT3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8331189041-18 FT3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8331189241 FT3-TITAN 118" IND-92 (16GA) Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320349041-14 FT2-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320349041-16 FT2-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320349041-18 FT2-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8320349241 FT2-TITAN 34" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320469041-14 FT2 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320469041-16 FT2 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320469041-18 FT2 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8320469241 FT2 TITAN 46" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320589041-14 FT2-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320589041-16 FT2-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320589041-18 FT2-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8320589241 FT2-TITAN 58" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320709041-14 FT2-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320709041-16 FT2-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320709041-18 FT2-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8320709241 FT2-TITAN 70" IND-92 (16GA) Y

TITAN INDUSTRIAL FENCE

70"

34"

46"

58"

70"

82"

94"

118"

34"

46"

58"



TITAN PRESSED SPEAR

3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330349043-14 SP3-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330349043-16 SP3-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330349043-18 SP3-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8330349243 SP3-TITAN 34" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330469043-14 SP3 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330469043-16 SP3 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330469043-18 SP3 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8330469243 SP3 TITAN 46" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330589043-14 SP3-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330589043-16 SP3-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330589043-18 SP3-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8330589243 SP3-TITAN 58" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330709043-14 SP3-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330709043-16 SP3-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330709043-18 SP3-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330709243 SP3-TITAN 70" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330829043-14 SP3 TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330829043-16 SP3 TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330829043-18 SP3 TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330829243 SP3 TITAN 82" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330949043-14 SP3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330949043-16 SP3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330949043-18 SP3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330949243 SP3-TITAN 94" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8331189043-14 SP3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8331189043-16 SP3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8331189043-18 SP3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8331189243 SP3-TITAN 118" IND-92 (16GA) Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320349043-14 SP2-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320349043-16 SP2-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320349043-18 SP2-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8320349243 SP2-TITAN 34" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320469043-14 SP2 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320469043-16 SP2 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320469043-18 SP2 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8320469243 SP2 TITAN 46" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320589043-14 SP2-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320589043-16 SP2-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320589043-18 SP2-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8320589243 SP2-TITAN 58" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320709043-14 SP2-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320709043-16 SP2-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320709043-18 SP2-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8320709243 SP2-TITAN 70" IND-92 (16GA) Y

34"

46"

58"

70"

82"

94"

118"

34"

46"

58"

70"



TITAN EXTENDED PICKET

3 RAIL Panels:1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330349042-14 EXT3-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330349042-16 EXT3-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330349042-18 EXT3-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8330349242 EXT3-TITAN 34" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330469042-14 EXT3 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330469042-16 EXT3 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330469042-18 EXT3 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8330469242 EXT3 TITAN 46" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330589042-14 EXT3-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330589042-16 EXT3-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330589042-18 EXT3-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8330589242 EXT3-TITAN 58" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330709042-14 EXT3-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330709042-16 EXT3-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330709042-18 EXT3-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330709242 EXT3-TITAN 70" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330829042-14 EXT3 TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330829042-16 EXT3 TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330829042-18 EXT3 TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330829242 EXT3 TITAN 82" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330949042-14 EXT3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330949042-16 EXT3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330949042-18 EXT3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330949242 EXT3-TITAN 94" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8331189042-14 EXT3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8331189042-16 EXT3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8331189042-18 EXT3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8331189242 EXT3-TITAN 118" IND-92 (16GA) Y

2 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320349042-14 EXT2-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320349042-16 EXT2-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320349042-18 EXT2-TITAN 34" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8320349242 EXT2-TITAN 34" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320469042-14 EXT2 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (14GA)

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320469042-16 EXT2 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320469042-18 EXT2 TITAN 46" IND-90.5 (18GA)

Panel 92" 8320469242 EXT2 TITAN 46" IND-92 (16GA)

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320589042-14 EXT2-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320589042-16 EXT2-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320589042-18 EXT2-TITAN 58" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8320589242 EXT2-TITAN 58" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320709042-14 EXT2-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320709042-16 EXT2-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320709042-18 EXT2-TITAN 70" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8320709242 EXT2-TITAN 70" IND-92 (16GA) Y

46"

58"

70"

82"

94"

118"

34"

46"

58"

70"

34"



TITAN CURVE TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330829045-14 CT3-TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330829045-16 CT3-TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330829045-18 CT3-TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330829245 CT3-TITAN 82" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330949045-14 CT3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8330949045-16 CT3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8330949045-18 CT3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8330949245 CT3-TITAN 94" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8331069045-14 CT3-TITAN 106" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8331069045-16 CT3-TITAN 106" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8331069045-18 CT3-TITAN 106" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8331069245 CT3-TITAN 106" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8331189045-14 CT3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8331189045-16 CT3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8331189045-18 CT3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8331189245 CT3-TITAN 118" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Post Cap 817011130 CT TITAN LINE POST CAP (3" X 3")

817023135 CT TITAN CORNER POST CAP (3" X 3")

2 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320829045-14 CT2-TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320829045-16 CT2-TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320829045-18 CT2-TITAN 82" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8320829245 CT2-TITAN 82" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8320949045-14 CT2-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8320949045-16 CT2-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8320949045-18 CT2-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8320949245 CT2-TITAN 94" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8321069045-14 CT2-TITAN 106" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8321069045-16 CT2-TITAN 106" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8321069045-18 CT2-TITAN 106" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8321069245 CT2-TITAN 106" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8321189045-14 CT2-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (14GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (16GA) 8321189045-16 CT2-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (16GA) Y

Panel 90.5" (18GA) 8321189045-18 CT2-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (18GA) Y

Panel 92" 8321189245 CT2-TITAN 118" IND-92 (16GA) Y

Post Cap 817011130 CT TITAN LINE POST CAP (3" X 3")

817023135 CT TITAN CORNER POST CAP (3" X 3")

TITAN SHEPHERDS HOOK

3 RAIL Panels: 1-3/4"x1-3/4" Rail, 1" Picket

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

94" Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8330949046-14 SH3-TITAN 94" IND-90.5 (14GA)* Y

118" Panel 90.5" (14GA) 8331189046-14 SH3-TITAN 118" IND-90.5 (14GA)* Y

Post Cap 817011125 SH TITAN LINE POST CAP (2.5" X 2.5")

817011130 SH TITAN LINE POST CAP (3" X 3")

Post Cap 817023125 SH TITAN CORNER POST CAP (2.5" X 2.5")

817023130 SH TITAN CORNER POST CAP (3" X 3")

* PANELS CAN BE SHIPPED UNASSEMBLED TO MAXIMIZE PACKAGING AND FREIGHT

106"

118"

3"

82"

94"

106"

118"

3"

2.5" & 

3"

94"

82"



TITAN BRACKET

Item # Description

839121108 EX-107 (6 PCS)

839132208 EXW-207 (2.5") (3 SETS)

839132218 EXW-207 (3") (3 SETS)

839421208 EXS-107 (6 PCS) SWIVEL

839133208 EXW-307 (2.5") (6 PCS)

839133218 EXW-307 (3") (6 PCS)

COMMERCIAL POSTS

Height Product Item # Description

640130-B16 IP 2.5"x72" (16ga)

640131-B16 IP 2.5"x84" (16ga)

640132-B16 IP 2.5"x96" (16ga)

640133-B16 IP 2.5"x108" (16ga)

640086-B14 IP 2" x 72" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640081-B14 IP 2" x 84" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640082-B14 IP 2" x 96" 14GA (25 PC LIFT)

640083-B14 IP 2" x 108" 14GA (25 PC LIFT)

640085-B14 IP 2.5" x 60" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640130-B14 IP 2.5" x 72" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640087-B14 IP 2.5" x 84" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640132-B14 IP 2.5" x 96" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640133-B14 IP 2.5" x 108" 14GA (20 PC LIFT)

640134-B14 IP 2.5" x 120" 14GA (16 PC LIFT)

640132-B14 IP 2.5" x 132" 14GA (16 PC LIFT)

640136-B12 IP 2.5" x 72" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

640137-B12 IP 2.5" x 84" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

640138-B12 IP 2.5" x 96" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

640139-B12 IP 2.5" x 108" 12GA (20 PC LIFT)

650091-B12 IP 2.5" x 120" 12GA (16 PC LIFT)

640141-B12 IP 2.5" x 132" 12GA (16 PC LIFT)

640085-B14 IP 3" x 60" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640088-B14 IP 3" x 72" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640089-B14 IP 3" x 84" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640090-B14 IP 3" x 96" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640092-B14 IP 3" x 108" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640095-B14 IP 3" X 144" 14GA (9 PC LIFT)

640142-B12 IP 3" x 72" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640143-B12 IP 3" x 84" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640144-B12 IP 3" x 96" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640145-B12 IP 3" x 108" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640146-B12 IP 3" x 120" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640147-B12 IP 3" x 132" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640148-B12 IP 3" x 144" 12GA (9 PC LIFT)

640149-B12 IP 3" X 156" 12ga (9 PC LIFT)

640142-B11 IP 4" x 72" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640134-B11 IP 4" x 84" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640144-B11 IP 4" x 96" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640145-B11 IP 4" x 108" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640146-B11 IP 4" x 120" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

630132-B11 IP 4" x 132" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

640133-B11 IP 4" x 144" 11GA (9 PC LIFT)

660120-B136 IP 6" x 120" 3/16" WALL (4 PC LIFT

660132-B136 IP 6" X 132"  3/16"  WALL (4PC LIFT)

INDIVIDUAL COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL POST ACCESSORIES

Item # Description

650074 PRESSED DOME CAP (2.5"x2.5")

650075 PRESSED DOME CAP (3"x3")

650063 PRESSED DOME CAP (4"x4")

650061 PRESSED DOME CAP (6" X 6")

650073 2.5"x2.5" NYLON POST CAP

660957 1"  PICKET CAP (BAG18) (V3)

650082 BALL CAP (4" X 4")

2.5"   

14GA

2.5"   

16GA

2"  

14GA

2.5"   

12GA

3"   

14GA

3"   

12GA

4"   

11GA

6" 

3/16" 

WALL 



ACCESSORIES

Product Item # Description

Epoxy 640419 FORTRESS PRO-POXY KIT (250ML)

Epoxy Mixer 660973 REPLACEMENT STATIC MIXER/EXTENSION

Nozzle 640410 A-24 NOZZLE FOR A-500 Kit

Touch Up Paint 660347 GBLK AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

Touch Up Paint 640408 GBLK TOUCH UP PAINT PEN

ReadySet 661050 READYSET (50 LB)

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000090 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 9GA

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000091 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 13GA

Fastener 1000094 Metal Mesh Fastener Kit (BAG16)

Exapanded Metal



ATHENS RESIDENTIAL ALUMINUM FENCE FLAT TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 413367141M FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413360441M FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413360541M FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413360446M FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413360546M FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4133606416M FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4133606419M FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 403206011M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 403206012M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 403206013M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413427141M FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413420441M FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413420541M FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4) 413420446M FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413420546M FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134206416M FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134206419M FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 403206641M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 403206642M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 403206643M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413487141M FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413480441M FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413480541M FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413480446M FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413480546M FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134806416M FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134806419M FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 403207211M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 403207212M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 403207213M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413607141M FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 413600441M FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 413600541M FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413600446M FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413600546M FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4136006416M FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4136006419M FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP Y

Corner Post .060 403208411M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 403208412M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 403208413M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413727141M FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 413720441M FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 413720541M FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413720446M FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413720546M FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4137206416M FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4137206419M FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-ADGP Y

Corner Post .060 403209611M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.060)

End Post .060 403209612M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 403209613M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

36"

42"

48"

60"

72"

ATHENS RESIDENTIAL FENCE



.125 POSTS FOR FLAT TOP 3 RAIL (FT3)

Corner Post .125 4032036411M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032036412M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032036413M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032042411M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032042412M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032042413M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032048411M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032048412M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125) (Gate post)

Line Post .125 4032048413M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032060411M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032060412M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125) (Gate post)

Line Post .125 4032060413M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032072411M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032072412M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032072413M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032536411M AP-FT3 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032536412M AP-FT3 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032536413M AP-FT3 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032542411M AP-FT3 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032542412M AP-FT3 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032542413M AP-FT3 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4062548411M AP-FT3 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032548412M AP-FT3 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032548413M AP-FT3 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032560411M AP-FT3 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032560412M AP-FT3 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032560413M AP-FT3 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032572411M AP-FT3 72" - 2.5" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032572412M AP-FT3 72" - 2.5" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032572413M AP-FT3 72" - 2.5" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

2"

2-1/2"



2 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space FLAT TOP 

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 412367141M FT2-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 412360441M FT2-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 412360541M FT2-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4123606416M FT2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4123606419M FT2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 402206011M AP-FT2 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 402206012M AP-FT2 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 402206013M AP-FT2 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (0.60)

Panel 412427141M FT2-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 412420441M FT2-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 412420541M FT2-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4124206416M FT2-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124206419M FT2-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 402206641M AP-FT2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 402206642M AP-FT2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 402206643M AP-FT2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 412489141M FT2-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 412480441M FT2-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 412480541M FT2-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4124806416M FT2-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124806419M FT2-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 402207211M AP-FT2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 402207212M AP-FT2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 402207213M AP-FT2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 412609141M FT2-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 412600441M FT2-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 412600541M FT2-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 412600641M FT2-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 412600649M FT2-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 402208411M AP-FT2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 402208412M AP-FT2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 402208413M AP-FT2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

.125 POSTS FOR FLAT TOP 2 RAIL (FT2)

Corner Post .125 4022036411M AP-FT2 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022036412M AP-FT2 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022036413M AP-FT2 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022042411M AP-FT2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022042412M AP-FT2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022042413M AP-FT2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022048411M AP-FT2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022048412M AP-FT2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022048413M AP-FT2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022060411M AP-FT2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022060412M AP-FT2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022060413M AP-FT2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022536411M AP-FT2 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022536412M AP-FT2 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022536413M AP-FT2 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022542411M AP-FT2 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022542412M AP-FT2 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022542413M AP-FT2 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022548411M AP-FT2 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022548412M AP-FT2 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022548413M AP-FT2 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022560411M AP-FT2 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022560412M AP-FT2 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022560413M AP-FT2 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

48"

60"

2"

2-1/2"

36"

42"



ATHENS FLAT TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 413367144M FT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413360444M FT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413360544M FT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413360447M FT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413360547M FT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4133606446M FT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4133606449M FT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032060441M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032060442M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032060443M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413427144M FT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413420444M FT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413420544M FT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4) 413420447M FT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413420547M FT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134206446M FT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134206449M FT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032066441M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032066442M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032066443M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413487144M FT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413480444M FT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413480544M FT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413480447M FT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413480547M FT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134806446M FT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134806449M FT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032072441M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032072442M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032072443M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413547144M PL3-ATHENS 54" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 413540444M PL3-ATHENS 54" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 413540544M PL3-ATHENS 54" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413540447M PL3-ATHENS 54" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413540547M PL3-ATHENS 54" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4135406446M PL3-ATHENS 54" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4135406449M PL3-ATHENS 54" RES-06-AGP

Corner Post .060 40320784441M AP-PL3 54" - 2" X 78" CP (.060)

End Post .060 40320784442M AP-PL3 54" - 2" X 78" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 40320784443M AP-PL3 54" - 2" X 78" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413607144M FT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 413600444M FT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 413600544M FT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413600447M FT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413600547M FT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4136006446M FT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4136006449M FT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032084441M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032084442M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032084443M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413727144M FT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 413720444M FT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 413720544M FT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413720447M FT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413720547M FT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4137206446M FT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4137206449M FT/FB3-ATHENS 70" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032096441M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032096442M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032096443M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.060)

54"

60"

72"

36"

42"

48"



Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)



.125 POSTS FOR FLAT TOP/FLAT BOTTOM 3 RAIL (FT/FB3)

Corner Post .125 4032036441M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032036442M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032036443M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032042441M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032042442M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032042443M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032048441M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032048442M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125) (Gate post)

Line Post .125 4032048443M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032054441M AP-PL3 54" - 2" X 78" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032054442M AP-PL3 54" - 2" X 78" EP (.125) (Gate post)

Line Post .125 4032054443M AP-PL3 54" - 2" X 78" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032060441M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032060442M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032060443M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032072441M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032072442M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032072443M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032536441M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032536442M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032536443M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032542441M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032542442M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032542443M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032548441M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032548442M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032548443M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032554441M AP-PL3 54" - 2.5" X 78" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032554442M AP-PL3 54" - 2.5" X 78" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032554443M AP-PL3 54" - 2.5" X 78" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032560441M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032560442M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032560443M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032572441M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032572442M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4062572443M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

2-1/2"

2"



2 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space FLAT TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 412367144M FT/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 412360444M FT/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 412360544M FT/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4123606446M FT/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4123606449M FT/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022060441M AP-FT/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022060442M AP-FT/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022060443M AP-FT/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 412427144M FT/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 412420444M FT/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 412420544M FT/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4124206446M FT/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124206449M FT/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 40220664421M AP-FT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 40220664422M AP-FT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 40220664423M AP-FT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 412487144M FT/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 412480444M FT/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 412480544M FT/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4124806446M FT/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124806449M FT/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022072441M AP-FT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022072442M AP-FT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022072443M AP-FT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 412607144M FT/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 412600444M FT/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 412600544M FT/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4126006446M FT/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4126006449M FT/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022084441M AP-FT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022084442M AP-FT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022084443M AP-FT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

.125 POSTS FOR FLAT TOP/FLAT BOTTOM 2 RAIL

Corner Post .060 4022036441M AP-FT/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .060 4022036442M AP-FT/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .060 4022036443M AP-FT/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .060 4022042441M AP-FT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .060 4022042442M AP-FT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .060 4022042443M AP-FT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .060 4022048441M AP-FT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .060 4022048442M AP-FT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .060 4022048443M AP-FT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .060 4022060441M AP-FT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .060 4022060442M AP-FT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .060 4022060443M AP-FT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022536441M AP-FT/FB2 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022536442M AP-FT/FB2 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022536443M AP-FT/FB2 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022542441M AP-FT/FB2 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022542442M AP-FT/FB2 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022542443M AP-FT/FB2 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022548441M AP-FT/FB2 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022548442M AP-FT/FB2 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022548443M AP-FT/FB2 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022560441M AP-FT/FB2 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022560442M AP-FT/FB2 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022560443M AP-FT/FB2 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

36"

42"

48"

60"

2"

2-1/2"



ATHENS PRESSED SPEAR

3 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 413367243M SP3-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413360443M SP3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413360543M SP3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413360448M SP3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413360548M SP3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4133606436M SP3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4133606439M SP3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032060431M AP-SP3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032060432M AP-SP3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032060433M AP-SP3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413427143M SP3-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413420443M SP3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413420543M SP3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413420448M SP3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413420548M SP3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134206436M SP3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134206439M SP3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 40320664341M AP-SP3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 40320664342M AP-SP3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 40320664343M AP-SP3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413487143M SP3-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413480443M SP3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413480543M SP3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413480448M SP3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413480548M SP3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134806436M SP3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134806439M SP3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032072431M AP-SP3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032072432M AP-SP3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032072433M AP-SP3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413607143M SP3-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 413600443M SP3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 413600543M SP3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413600448M SP3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413600548M SP3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4136006436M SP3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4136006439M SP3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032084431M AP-SP3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032084432M AP-SP3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032084433M AP-SP3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413727143M SP3-ATHENS 72" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 413720443M SP3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 413720543M SP3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413720448M SP3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413720548M SP3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4137206436M SP3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4137206439M SP3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032096431M AP-SP3 2" X 96" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032096432M AP-SP3 2" X 96" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032096433M AP-SP3 2" X 96" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

42"

48"

36"

60"

72"



.125 POSTS FOR SP3

Corner Post .125 4032036431M AP-SP3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032036432M AP-SP3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032036433M AP-SP3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032042431M AP-SP3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032042432M AP-SP3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032042433M AP-SP3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032048431M AP-SP3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032048432M AP-SP3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032048433M AP-SP3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032060431M AP-SP3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032060432M AP-SP3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032060433M AP-SP3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032072431M AP-SP3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032072432M AP-SP3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032072433M AP-SP3 72" 2" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032536431M AP-SP3 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032536432M AP-SP3 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032536433M AP-SP3 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032542431M AP-SP3 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032542432M AP-SP3 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032542433M AP-SP3 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032548431M AP-SP3 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032548432M AP-SP3 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032548433M AP-SP3 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032560431M AP-SP3 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032560432M AP-SP3 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032560433M AP-SP3 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032572431M AP-SP3 72" - 2.5" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032572432M AP-SP3 72" - 2.5" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032572433M AP-SP3 72" - 2.5" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

2"

2-1/2"



2 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space PRESSED SPEAR

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 412367143M SP2-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 412360434M SP2-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 412360543M SP2-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4123606436M SP2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4123606439M SP2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022060431M AP-SP2 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022060432M AP-SP2 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022060433M AP-SP2 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 412427143M SP2-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 412420434M SP2-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 412420543M SP2-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4124206436M SP2-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124206439M SP2-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 40220664341M AP-SP2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 40220664342M AP-SP2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 40220664343M AP-SP2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (0.60)

Panel 412487143M SP2-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 412480434M SP2-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 412480543M SP2-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4124806436M SP2-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124806439M SP2-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022072431M AP-SP2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022072432M AP-SP2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022072433M AP-SP2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 412607143M SP2-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 412600434M SP2-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 412600643M SP2-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4126006436M SP2-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4126006439M SP2-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022084431M AP-SP2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022084432M AP-SP2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022084433M AP-SP2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

.125 POSTS FOR SP2

Corner Post .125 4022036431M AP-SP2 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022036432M AP-SP2 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022036433M AP-SP2 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022042431M AP-SP2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022042432M AP-SP2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022042433M AP-SP2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022048431M AP-SP2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022048432M AP-SP2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022048433M AP-SP2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022060431M AP-SP2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022060432M AP-SP2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022060433M AP-SP2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022536431M AP-SP2 36"2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022536432M AP-SP2 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022536433M AP-SP2 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022542431M AP-SP2 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022542432M AP-SP2 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022542433M AP-SP2 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022548431M AP-SP2 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022548432M AP-SP2 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022548433M AP-SP2 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022560431M AP-SP2 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022560432M AP-SP2 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022560433M AP-SP2 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

36"

42"

48"

60"

2"

2-1/2"



ATHENS

3 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space SPEAR TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 4133671434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4133604434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4133605434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4133604437M SP/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4133605437M SP/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4133606434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4133606438M SP/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032060451M AP-SP/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032060452M AP-SP/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032060453M AP-SP/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4134271434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4134204434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4134205434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4134204437M SP/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4134205437M SP/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134206434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134206438M SP/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 40320664541M AP-SP/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 40320664542M AP-SP/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 40320664543M AP-SP/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4134871434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4134804434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4134805434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4134804437M SP/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4134805437M SP/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134806434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134806438M SP/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032072451M AP-SP/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032072452M AP-SP/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032072453M AP-SP/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4136071434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 4136004434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 4136005434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4136004437M SP/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4136005437M SP/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4136006434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4136006438M SP/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032084451M AP-SP/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032084452M AP-SP/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032084453M AP-SP/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4137271434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 4137204434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 4137205434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4137204437M SP/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4137205437M SP/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4137206434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4137206438M SP/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032096451M AP-SP/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032096452M AP-SP/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032096453M AP-SP/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

42"

36"

48"

60"

72"



.125 POSTS FOR SP/FB3

Corner Post .125 4032036451M AP-SP/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032036452M AP-SP/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032036453M AP-SP/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032042451M AP-SP/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032042452M AP-SP/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032042453M AP-SP/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

End Post .125 4032048451M AP-SP/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032048452M AP-SP/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032048453M AP-SP/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032060451M AP-SP/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032060452M AP-SP/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032060453M AP-SP/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032072451M AP-SP/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032072452M AP-SP/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032072453M AP-SP/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032536451M AP-SP/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032536452M AP-SP/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032536453M AP-SP/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032542451M AP-SP/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032542452M AP-SP/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032542453M AP-SP/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032560451M AP-SP/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032560452M AP-SP/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032560453M AP-SP/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032572451M AP-SP/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032572452M AP-SP/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032572453M AP-SP/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

2"

2-1/2"



2 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space SPEAR TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 4123671434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4123604434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4123605434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4123606434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4123606438M SP/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022060451M AP-SP/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022060452M AP-SP/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022060453M AP-SP/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4124271434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4124204434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4124205434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 84124206434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124206434M SP/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022066451M AP-SP/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022066452M AP-SP/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022066453M AP-SP/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4124871434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4124804434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4124805434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4124806434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124806438M SP/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022072451M AP-SP/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022072452M AP-SP/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022072453M AP-SP/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4126071434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4126004434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4126005434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4126006434M SP/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4126006438M SP/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022084451M AP-SP/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022084452M AP-SP/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022084453M AP-SP/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

.125 POSTS FOR SP/FB2

Corner Post .125 4022036451M AP-SP/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022036452M AP-SP/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022036453M AP-SP/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022042451M AP-SP/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022042452M AP-SP/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022042453M AP-SP/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022048451M AP-SP/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022048452M AP-SP/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022048453M AP-SP/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022060451M AP-SP/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022060452M AP-SP/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022060453M AP-SP/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022536451M AP-SP/FB2 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022536452M AP-SP/FB2 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022536453M AP-SP/FB2 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022542451M AP-SP/FB2 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022542452M AP-SP/FB2 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022542453M AP-SP/FB2 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022548451M AP-SP/FB2 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022548452M AP-SP/FB2 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022548451M AP-SP/FB2 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022560451M AP-SP/FB2 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022560452M AP-SP/FB2 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022560453M AP-SP/FB2 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

36"

42"

48"

60"

2"

2-1/2"



ATHENS EXTENDED PICKET

3 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 413367242M EXT3-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413360442M EXT3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413360542M EXT3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413360449M EXT3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413360549M EXT3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4133606429M EXT3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4133606426M EXT3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032060421M AP-EXT3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032060422M AP-EXT3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032060423M AP-EXT3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413427142M EXT3-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413420442M EXT3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413420542M EXT3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413420449M EXT3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413420549M EXT3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134206426M EXT3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134206429M EXT3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032066421M AP-EXT3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032066422M AP-EXT3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032066423M AP-EXT3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413487142M EXT3-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 413480442M EXT3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 413480542M EXT3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413480449M EXT3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413480549M EXT3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134806426M EXT3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134806429M EXT3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032072421M AP-EXT3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032072422M AP-EXT3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032072423M AP-EXT3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413607142M EXT3-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 413600442M EXT3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 413600542M EXT3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413600449M EXT3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413600549M EXT3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4136006423M EXT3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4136006429M EXT3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032084421M AP-EXT3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032084422M AP-EXT3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032084423M AP-EXT3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 413727142M EXT3-ATHENS 72" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 413720442M EXT3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 413720542M EXT3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 413720449M EXT3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 413720549M EXT3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4137206426M EXT3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4137206429M EXT3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032096421M AP-EXT3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032096422M AP-EXT3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032096423M AP-EXT3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

36"

42"

48"

60"

72"



.125 POSTS FOR EXT3

Corner Post .125 4032036421M AP-EXT3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032036422M AP-EXT3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032036423M AP-EXT3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032042421M AP-EXT3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032042422M AP-EXT3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032042423M AP-EXT3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032048421M AP-EXT3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032048422M AP-EXT3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032048423M AP-EXT3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032060421M AP-EXT3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032060422M AP-EXT3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032060423M AP-EXT3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032072421M AP-EXT3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032072422M AP-EXT3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032072423M AP-EXT3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032536421M AP-EXT3 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032536422M AP-EXT3 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032536423M AP-EXT3 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032542421M AP-EXT3 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032542422M AP-EXT3 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032542423M AP-EXT3 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032548421M AP-EXT3 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032548422M AP-EXT3 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032548423M AP-EXT3 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032560421M AP-EXT3 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032560422M AP-EXT3 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032560423M AP-EXT3 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032572421M AP-EXT3 72" - 2.5" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032572422M AP-EXT3 72" - 2.5" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032572423M AP-EXT3 72" - 2.5" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

2-1/2"

2"



2 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space EXTENDED PICKET

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 412367142M EXT2-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 412360442M EXT2-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 412360542M EXT2-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4123606426M EXT2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4123606429M EXT2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022060421M AP-EXT2 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022060422M AP-EXT2 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022060423M AP-EXT2 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 412427142M EXT2-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 412420442M EXT2-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 412420542M EXT2-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4124206426M EXT2-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124206429M EXT2-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022066421M AP-EXT2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022066422M AP-EXT2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022066423M AP-EXT2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 412487142M EXT2-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 412480442M EXT2-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 412480542M EXT2-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4124806426M EXT2-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124806429M EXT2-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022072421M AP-EXT2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022072422M AP-EXT2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022072423M AP-EXT2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 412607142M EXT2-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 412600442M EXT2-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 412600642M EXT2-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4126006426M EXT2-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4126006429M EXT2-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022084421M AP-EXT2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022084422M AP-EXT2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022084423M AP-EXT2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

.125 POSTS FOR EXT2

Corner Post .125 4022036421M AP-EXT2 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022036422M AP-EXT2 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022036423M AP-EXT2 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022042421M AP-EXT2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022042422M AP-EXT2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022042423M AP-EXT2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022048421M AP-EXT2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022048422M AP-EXT2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022048423M AP-EXT2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022060421M AP-EXT2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022060422M AP-EXT2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022060423M AP-EXT2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022536421M AP-EXT2 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022536422M AP-EXT2 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022536423M AP-EXT2 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022542421M AP-EXT2 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022542422M AP-EXT2 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022542423M AP-EXT2 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022548421M AP-EXT2 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022548422M AP-EXT2 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022548423M AP-EXT2 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022560421M AP-EXT2 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022560422M AP-EXT2 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022560423M AP-EXT2 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

36"

42"

48"

60"

2"

2-1/2"



ATHENS EXTENDED PICKET/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 4133671424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4133604424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4133605424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4133604427M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4133605427M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4133606424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4133606428M EXTFB3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032060461M AP-EXT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032060462M AP-EXT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032060463M AP-EXT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4134271424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4134204424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4134205424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4134204427M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4134205427M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134206424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134206428M EXTFB3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032066461M AP-EXT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032066462M AP-EXT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032066463M AP-EXT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (0.60)

Panel 4134871424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4134804424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4134805424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4134804427M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4134805427M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134806424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134806428M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032072461M AP-EXT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032072462M AP-EXT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032072463M AP-EXT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4136071424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 4136004424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 4136005424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4136004427M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4136005427M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4136006424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4136006428M EXTFB3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032084461M AP-EXT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032084462M AP-EXT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032084463M AP-EXT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4137271424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 4137204424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 4137205424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4137204427M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4137205427M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4137206424M EXT/FB3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4137206428M EXTFB3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032096461M AP-EXT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032096462M AP-EXT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032096463M AP-EXT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

36"

42"

48"

60"

72"



.125 POSTS FOR EXT/FB3

Corner Post .125 4032036471M AP-EXT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032036472M AP-EXT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032036473M AP-EXT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032042471M AP-EXT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032042472M AP-EXT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032042473M AP-EXT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032048471M AP-EXT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032048472M AP-EXT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032048723M AP-EXT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032060471M AP-EXT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032060472M AP-EXT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032060473M AP-EXT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032072471M AP-EXT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032072472M AP-EXT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032072473M AP-EXT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032536471M AP-EXT/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032536472M AP-EXT/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032536473M AP-EXT/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032542471M AP-EXT/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032542472M AP-EXT/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032542473M AP-EXT/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032548471M AP-EXT/FB3 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032548472M AP-EXT/FB3 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032548473M AP-EXT/FB3 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032560471M AP-EXT/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032560472M AP-EXT/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032560473M AP-EXT/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032572471M AP-EXT/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032572472M AP-EXT/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032572473M AP-EXT/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

2"

2-1/2"



2 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air SpaceEXTENDED PICKET/FLAT BOTTOM

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 4123671424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4123604424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4123605424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4123606424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4123606428M EXTFB2-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 402206061M AP-EXT/FB2 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 402206062M AP-EXT/FB2 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 402206063M AP-EXT/FB2 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4124271424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4124204424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4124205424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4124206424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124206428M EXTFB2-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022066461M AP-EXT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022066462M AP-EXT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022066463M AP-EXT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4124871424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4124804424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4124805424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4124806424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4124806428M EXTFB2-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022072461M AP-EXT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022072462M AP-EXT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022072463M AP-EXT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4126071424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 4126004424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 4126005424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4126006424M EXT/FB2-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4126006428M EXTFB2-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4022084461M AP-EXT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4022084462M AP-EXT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4022084463M AP-EXT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

.125 POSTS FOR EXT/FB2

Corner Post .125 4022036471M AP-EXT/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022036472M AP-EXT/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022036473M AP-EXT/FB2 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022042471M AP-EXT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022042472M AP-EXT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022042473M AP-EXT/FB2 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022048471M AP-EXT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022048472M AP-EXT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022048473M AP-EXT/FB2 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022060471M AP-EXT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022060472M AP-EXT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022060473M AP-EXT/FB2 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022536471M AP-EXT/FB2 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022536472M AP-EXT/FB2 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022536473M AP-EXT/FB2 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022542471M AP-EXT/FB2 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022542472M AP-EXT/FB2 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022542473M AP-EXT/FB2 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022548471M AP-EXT/FB2 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022548472M AP-EXT/FB2 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022548473M AP-EXT/FB2 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4022560471M AP-EXT/FB2 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4022560472M AP-EXT/FB2 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4022560473M AP-EXT/FB2 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

42"

60"

2"

2-1/2"

36"

48"



ATHENS STAGGERED SPEAR/FLAT TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 4133671442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4133604442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4133605442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4133604449M SP/FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4133605449M SP/FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4133606447M SP/FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4133606440M SP/FT3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 403206011M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 403206012M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 403206013M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4134271442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4134204442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4134205442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4134204449M SP/FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4134205449M SP/FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134206447M SP/FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134206440M SP/FT3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 403206641M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 403206642M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 403206643M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4134871442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4134804442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4134805442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4134804449M SP/FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4134805449M SP/FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134806447M SP/FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134806440M SP/FT3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 403207211M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 403207212M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 403207213M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4136071442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 4136004442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 4136005442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4136004449M SP/FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4136005449M SP/FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4136006447M SP/FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4136006440M SP/FT3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP Y

Corner Post .060 403208411M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 403208412M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 403208413M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4137271442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 4137204442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 4137205442M SP/FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4137204449M SP/FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4137205449M SP/FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4137206447M SP/FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4137206440M SP/FT3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-ADGP Y

Corner Post .060 403209611M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.060)

End Post .060 403209612M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 403209613M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

36"

42"

60"

72"

48"



.125 POSTS FOR SP/FTFB3

Corner Post .125 4032036411M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032036412M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032036413M AP-FT3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032042411M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032042412M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032042413M AP-FT3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032048411M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032048412M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032048413M AP-FT3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032060411M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032060412M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032060413M AP-FT3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032072411M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032072412M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032072413M AP-FT3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032536411M AP-FT3 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032536412M AP-FT3 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032536413M AP-FT3 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032542411M AP-FT3 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032542412M AP-FT3 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032542413M AP-FT3 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032548411M AP-FT3 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032548412M AP-FT3 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032548413M AP-FT3 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032560411M AP-FT3 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032560412M AP-FT3 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032560413M AP-FT3 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032572411M AP-FT3 72" - 2.5" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032572412M AP-FT3 72" - 2.5" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032572413M AP-FT3 72" - 2.5" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

2"

2-1/2"



ATHENS STAGGERED SPEAR/FLAT TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space, Gates: 1-1/2" Upright, 1" Rail, 5/8" Picket, 3-7/8" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel 4133671443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 36" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4133604443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4133605443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4133604444M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 36" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4133605444M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 36" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4133606446M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4133606448M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 36" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032060471M AP-SP/FTFB3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032060472M AP-SP/FTFB3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032060473M AP-SP/FTFB3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4134271443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 42" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4134204443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4134205443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4134204444M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 42" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4134205444M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 42" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134206446M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134206448M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 42" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032066471M AP-SP/FTFB3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032066472M AP-SP/FTFB3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032066473M AP-SP/FTFB3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4134871443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 48" RES-71

Walk Gate (4') 4134804443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-GP

Walk Gate (5') 4134805443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-GP

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4134804444M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 48" RES-04-AGP

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4134805444M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 48" RES-05-AGP

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4134806446M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-DGP

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4134806448M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 48" RES-06-ADGP

Corner Post .060 4032072471M AP-SP/FTFB3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032072472M AP-SP/FTFB3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032072473M AP-SP/FTFB3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400207200 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4135471443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 54" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 4135404443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 54" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 4135405443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 54" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4135404434M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 54" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4135405444M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 54" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4135406446M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 54" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4135406448M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 54" RES-06-ADGP Y

Corner Post .060 4032078471M AP-SP/FTFB3 54" - 2" X 78" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032078472M AP-SP/FTFB3 54" - 2" X 78" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032078473M AP-SP/FTFB3 54" - 2" X 78" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4136071443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 60" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 4136004443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 4136005443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4136004434M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 60" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4136005444M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 60" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4136006446M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4136006448M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 60" RES-06-ADGP Y

Corner Post .060 4032084471M AP-SP/FTFB3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032084472M AP-SP/FTFB3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032084473M AP-SP/FTFB3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.060)

Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)

Panel 4137271443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 72" RES-71 Y

Walk Gate (4') 4137204443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-GP Y

Walk Gate (5') 4137205443M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-GP Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4137204444M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 72" RES-04-AGP Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4137205444M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 72" RES-05-AGP Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4137206446M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-DGP Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4137206448M SP/FTFB3-ATHENS 72" RES-06-ADGP Y

Corner Post .060 4032096471M AP-SP/FTFB3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.060)

End Post .060 4032096472M AP-SP/FTFB3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.060)

Line Post .060 4032096473M AP-SP/FTFB3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.060)

36"

42"

48"

54"

60"

72"



Blank Post .060 400209600 AP-2" X 96" BLANK POST (.060)



.125 POSTS FOR SP/FTFB3

Corner Post .125 4032036441M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032036442M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032036443M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032042441M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032042442M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032042443M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032048441M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032048442M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032048443M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400207200-125 AP-2" X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032054441M AP-PL3 54" - 2" X 78" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032054442M AP-PL3 54" - 2" X 78" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032054443M AP-PL3 54" - 2" X 78" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032060441M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032060442M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032060443M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032072441M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032072442M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032072443M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400209600-125 AP-2"X96" BLANK POSTS (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032536441M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032536442M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032536443M AP-FT/FB3 36" - 2.5" X 60" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032542441M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032542442M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032542443M AP-FT/FB3 42" - 2.5" X 66" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032548441M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2.5" X 72" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032548442M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2.5" X 72" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032548443M AP-FT/FB3 48" - 2.5" X 72" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400257200-125 AP-2.5 X 72" BLANK POST (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032554441M AP-PL3 54" - 2.5" X 78" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032554442M AP-PL3 54" - 2.5" X 78" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032554443M AP-PL3 54" - 2.5" X 78" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032560441M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032560442M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4032560443M AP-FT/FB3 60" - 2.5" X 84" LP (.125)

Corner Post .125 4032572441M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" CP (.125)

End Post .125 4032572442M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" EP (.125)

Line Post .125 4062572443M AP-FT/FB3 72" - 2.5" X 96" LP (.125)

Blank Post .125 400259600-125 AP-2.5 X 96" BLANK POST (.125)

INDIVIDUAL RESIDENTIAL POSTS & POST ACCESSORIES

430076 AL PRESSED DOME CAP (1-1/2" X 1-1/2"")

430077 AL PRESSED DOME CAP (2"x2")

430074 AL PRESSED DOME CAP (2-1/2"x2-1/2")

ALUMINUM ACCESSORIES

Rail Clip 4000000 Poly-Loc Clip (BAG6)

ALUMINUM MARKETING

Hand Sample 413242140 ATHENS HAND SAMPLE

2"

2-1/2"



A2 COMMERCIAL ALUMINUM FENCE FLAT TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel (6') 4234861P FT3-A2 48" COM-6'

Panel (8') 4234881P FT3-A2 48" COM-8'

Walk Gate (4') 4234881WG4 FT3-A2 48" COM-4'-WG          

Walk Gate (5') 4234881WG5 FT3-A2 48" COM-5'-WG 

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4234881AG4 FT3-A2 48" COM-4'-AG  

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4234881AG5 FT3-A2 48" COM-5'-AG     

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4234881DG6 FT3-A2 48" COM-6'-DG  

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4234881ADG6 FT3-A2 48" COM-6'-ADG   

Line Post .060 4237225061LP A2-FT3-48"-2.5"X72"LP(.060)

Corner Post .060 4237225061CP A2-FT3-48"-2.5"X72"CP(.060)

End Post .060 4237225061EP A2-FT3-48"-2.5"X72"EP(.060)

Line Post .125 42372251251LP A2-FT3-48"-2.5"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42372251251CP A2-FT3-48"-2.5"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42372251251EP A2-FT3-48"-2.5"X72"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4237231251LP A2-FT3-48"-3"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4237231251CP A2-FT3-48"-3"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4237231251EP A2-FT3-48"-3"X72"EP(.125)

Panel (6') 4236061P FT3-A2 60" COM-6' Y

Panel (8') 4236081P FT3-A2 60" COM-8' Y

Walk Gate (4') 4236081WG4 FT3-A2 60" COM-4'-WG          Y

Walk Gate (5') 4236081WG5 FT3-A2 60" COM-5'-WG Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4236081AG4 FT3-A2 60" COM-4'-AG  Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4236081AG5 FT3-A2 60" COM-5'-AG     Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4236081DG6 FT3-A2 60" COM-6'-DG  Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4236081ADG6 FT3-A2 60" COM-6'-ADG   Y

Line Post .060 4238425061LP A2-FT3-60"-2.5"X84"LP(.060)

Corner Post .060 4238425061CP A2-FT3-60"-2.5"X84"CP(.060)

End Post .060 4238425061EP A2-FT3-60"-2.5"X84"EP(.060)

Line Post .125 42384251251LP A2-FT3-60"-2.5"X84"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42384251251CP A2-FT3-60"-2.5"X84"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42384251251EP A2-FT3-60"-2.5"X84"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4238431251LP A2-FT3-60"-3"X84"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4238431251CP A2-FT3-60"-3"X84"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4238431251EP A2-FT3-60"-3"X84"EP(.125)

Panel (6') 4237261P FT3-A2 72" COM-6' Y

Walk Gate (4') 4237281WG4 FT3-A2 72" COM-4'-WG          Y

Walk Gate (5') 4237281WG5 FT3-A2 72" COM-5'-WG Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4237281AG4 FT3-A2 72" COM-4'-AG  Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4237281AG5 FT3-A2 72" COM-5'-AG     Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4237281DG6 FT3-A2 72" COM-6'-DG  Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4237281ADG6 FT3-A2 72" COM-6'-ADG   Y

Line Post .125 42396251251LP A2-FT3-72"-2.5"X96"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42396251251CP A2-FT3-72"-2.5"X96"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42396251251EP A2-FT3-72"-2.5"X96"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4239631251LP A2-FT3-72"-3"X96"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4239631251CP A2-FT3-72"-3"X96"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4239631251EP A2-FT3-72"-3"X96"EP(.125)

A2 COMMERCIAL FENCE

48"

60"

72"



2 RAIL Panels: 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space FLAT TOP 

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO (shown)

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel (6') 4224863P FT/FB2-A2 48" COM-6'                                                                            

Walk Gate (4') 4224863WG4 FT/FB2-A2 48" COM-4'-WG                                                                          

Walk Gate (5') 4224863WG5 FT/FB2-A2 48" COM-5'-WG                                                                          

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4224863AG4 FT/FB2-A2 48" COM-4'-AG                                                                          

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4224863AG5 FT/FB2-A2 48" COM-5'-AG                                                                          

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4224863DG6 FT/FB2-A2 48" COM-6'-DG                                                                          

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4224863ADG6 FT/FB2-A2 48" COM-6'-ADG                                                                          

Line Post .060 4227225063LP A2-FT/FB2-48"-2.5"X72"LP(.060)

Corner Post .060 4227225063CP A2-FT/FB2-48"-2.5"X72"CP(.060)

End Post .060 4227225063EP A2-FT/FB2-48"-2.5"X72"EP(.060)

Line Post .125 42272251253LP A2-FT/FB2-48"-2.5"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42272251253CP A2-FT/FB2-48"-2.5"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42272251253EP A2-FT/FB2-48"-2.5"X72"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4227231253LP A2-FT/FB2-48"-3"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4227231253CP A2-FT/FB2-48"-3"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4227231253EP A2-FT/FB2-48"-3"X72"EP(.125)

48"



ATHENS FLAT TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel (6') 4234863P FT/FB3-A2 48" COM-6'                                                                            

Panel (8') 4234883P FT/FB3-A2 48" COM-8'                                                                            

Walk Gate (4') 4234863WG4 FT/FB3-A2 48" COM-4'-WG                                                                          

Walk Gate (5') 4234863WG5 FT/FB3-A2 48" COM-5'-WG                                                                          

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4234863AG4 FT/FB3-A2 48" COM-4'-AG                                                                          

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4234863AG5 FT/FB3-A2 48" COM-5'-AG                                                                          

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4234863DG6 FT/FB3-A2 48" COM-6'-DG                                                                          

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4234863ADG6 FT/FB3-A2 48" COM-6'-ADG                                                                          

Line Post .060 4237225063LP A2-FT/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"LP(.060)

Corner Post .060 4237225063CP A2-FT/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"CP(.060)

End Post .060 4237225063EP A2-FT/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"EP(.060)

Line Post .125 42372251253LP A2-FT/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42372251253CP A2-FT/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42372251253EP A2-FT/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4237231253LP A2-FT/FB3-48"-3"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4237231253CP A2-FT/FB3-48"-3"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4237231253EP A2-FT/FB3-48"-3"X72"EP(.125)

Panel (6') 4235463P PL3-A2 54" COM-6' Y

Panel (8') 4235483P PL3-A2 54" COM-8' Y

Walk Gate (4') 4235483WG4 PL3-A2 54" COM-4'-WG          Y

Walk Gate (5') 4235483WG5 PL3-A2 54" COM-5'-WG Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4235483AG4 PL3-A2 54" COM-4'-AG  Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4235483AG5 PL3-A2 54" COM-5'-AG     Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4235483DG6 PL3-A2 54" COM-6'-DG  Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4235483ADG6 PL3-A2 54" COM-6'-ADG   Y

Line Post .060 4237825063LP A2-PL3-54"-2.5"X78"LP(.060)

Corner Post .060 4237825063CP A2-PL3-54"-2.5"X78"CP(.060)

End Post .060 4237825063EP A2-PL3-54"-2.5"X78"EP(.060)

Line Post .125 42378251253LP A2-PL3-54"-2.5"X78"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42378251253CP A2-PL3-54"-2.5"X78"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42378251253EP A2-PL3-54"-2.5"X78"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4237831253LP A2-PL3-54"-3"X78"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4237831253CP A2-PL3-54"-3"X78"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4237831253EP A2-PL3-54"-3"X78"EP(.125)

Panel (6') 4236063P FT/FB3-A2 60" COM-6' Y

Panel (8') 4236083P FT/FB3-A2 60" COM-8' Y

Walk Gate (4') 4236083WG4 FT/FB3-A2 60" COM-4'-WG          Y

Walk Gate (5') 4236083WG5 FT/FB3-A2 60" COM-5'-WG Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4236083AG4 FT/FB3-A2 60" COM-4'-AG  Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4236083AG5 FT/FB3-A2 60" COM-5'-AG     Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4236083DG6 FT/FB3-A2 60" COM-6'-DG  Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4236083ADG6 FT/FB3-A2 60" COM-6'-ADG   Y

Line Post .060 4238425063LP A2-FT/FB3-60"-2.5"X84"LP(.060)

Corner Post .060 4238425063CP A2-FT/FB3-60"-2.5"X84"CP(.060)

End Post .060 4238425063EP A2-FT/FB3-60"-2.5"X84"EP(.060)

Line Post .125 42384251253LP A2-FT/FB3-60"-2.5"X84"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42384251253CP A2-FT/FB3-60"-2.5"X84"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42384251253EP A2-FT/FB3-60"-2.5"X84"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4238431253LP A2-FT/FB3-60"-3"X84"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4238431253CP A2-FT/FB3-60"-3"X84"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4238431253EP A2-FT/FB3-60"-3"X84"EP(.125)

48"

54"

60"



ATHENS FLAT TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

4 RAIL Panels: 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

4 RAIL

Panel (6') 4247263P FT/FB4-A2 72" COM-6' Y

Walk Gate (4') 4247263WG4 FT/FB4-A2 72" COM-4'-WG          Y

Walk Gate (5') 4247263WG5 FT/FB4-A2 72" COM-5'-WG Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4247263AG4 FT/FB4-A2 72" COM-4'-AG  Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4247263AG5 FT/FB4-A2 72" COM-5'-AG     Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4247263DG6 FT/FB4-A2 72" COM-6'-DG  Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4247263ADG6 FT/FB4-A2 72" COM-6'-ADG   Y

Line Post .125 42496251253LP A2-FT/FB4-72"-2.5"X96"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42496251253CP A2-FT/FB4-72"-2.5"X96"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42496251253EP A2-FT/FB4-72"-2.5"X96"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4249631253LP A2-FT/FB4-72"-3"X96"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4249631253CP A2-FT/FB4-72"-3"X96"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4249631253EP A2-FT/FB4-72"-3"X96"EP(.125)

72"



A2 COMMERCIAL ALUMINUM FENCE SPEAR TOP

3 RAIL Panels: 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel (6') 4234862P SP3-A2 48" COM-6'

Panel (8') 4234882P SP3-A2 48" COM-8'

Walk Gate (4') 4234882WG4 SP3-A2 48" COM-4'-WG          

Walk Gate (5') 4234882WG5 SP3-A2 48" COM-5'-WG 

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4234882AG4 SP3-A2 48" COM-4'-AG  

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4234882AG5 SP3-A2 48" COM-5'-AG     

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4234882DG6 SP3-A2 48" COM-6'-DG  

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4234882ADG6 SP3-A2 48" COM-6'-ADG   

Line Post .060 4237225062LP A2-SP3-48"-2.5"X72"LP(.060)

Corner Post .060 4237225062CP A2-SP3-48"-2.5"X72"CP(.060)

End Post .060 4237225062EP A2-SP3-48"-2.5"X72"EP(.060)

Line Post .125 42372251252LP A2-SP3-48"-2.5"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42372251252CP A2-SP3-48"-2.5"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42372251252EP A2-SP3-48"-2.5"X72"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4237231252LP A2-SP3-48"-3"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4237231252CP A2-SP3-48"-3"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4237231252EP A2-SP3-48"-3"X72"EP(.125)

Panel (6') 4236062P SP3-A2 60" COM-6' Y

Panel (8') 4236082P SP3-A2 60" COM-8' Y

Walk Gate (4') 4236082WG4 SP3-A2 60" COM-4'-WG          Y

Walk Gate (5') 4236082WG5 SP3-A2 60" COM-5'-WG Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4236082AG4 SP3-A2 60" COM-4'-AG  Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4236082AG5 SP3-A2 60" COM-5'-AG     Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4236082DG6 SP3-A2 60" COM-6'-DG  Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4236082ADG6 SP3-A2 60" COM-6'-ADG   Y

Line Post .060 4238425062LP A2-SP3-60"-2.5"X84"LP(.060)

Corner Post .060 4238425062CP A2-SP3-60"-2.5"X84"CP(.060)

End Post .060 4238425062EP A2-SP3-60"-2.5"X84"EP(.060)

Line Post .125 42384251252LP A2-SP3-60"-2.5"X84"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42384251252CP A2-SP3-60"-2.5"X84"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42384251252EP A2-SP3-60"-2.5"X84"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4238431252LP A2-SP3-60"-3"X84"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4238431252CP A2-SP3-60"-3"X84"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4238431252EP A2-SP3-60"-3"X84"EP(.125)

Panel (6') 4237262P SP3-A2 72" COM-6' Y

Walk Gate (4') 4237282WG4 SP3-A2 72" COM-4'-WG          Y

Walk Gate (5') 4237282WG5 SP3-A2 72" COM-5'-WG Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4237282AG4 SP3-A2 72" COM-4'-AG  Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4237282AG5 SP3-A2 72" COM-5'-AG     Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4237282DG6 SP3-A2 72" COM-6'-DG  Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4237282ADG6 SP3-A2 72" COM-6'-ADG   Y

Line Post .125 42396251252LP A2-SP3-72"-2.5"X96"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42396251252CP A2-SP3-72"-2.5"X96"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42396251252EP A2-SP3-72"-2.5"X96"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4239631252LP A2-SP3-72"-3"X96"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4239631252CP A2-SP3-72"-3"X96"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4239631252EP A2-SP3-72"-3"X96"EP(.125)

48"

60"

72"



A2 COMMERCIAL ALUMINUM FENCE SPEAR TOP/FLAT BOTTOM

3 RAIL Panels: 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space, Gates: 2" Upright, 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, 3-3/4" Air Space

Panel: 71"

4' Walk Gate: 46.5" OTO (shown)

5' Walk Gate: 56.5" OTO

6' Drive Gate Leaf: 72" OTO

Height Product Item # Description Pool Code

Panel (6') 4234864P SP/FB3-A2 48" COM-6'

Panel (8') 4234884P SP/FB3-A2 48" COM-8'

Walk Gate (4') 4234884WG4 SP/FB3-A2 48" COM-4'-WG          

Walk Gate (5') 4234884WG5 SP/FB3-A2 48" COM-5'-WG 

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4234884AG4 SP/FB3-A2 48" COM-4'-AG  

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4234884AG5 SP/FB3-A2 48" COM-5'-AG     

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4234884DG6 SP/FB3-A2 48" COM-6'-DG  

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4234884ADG6 SP/FB3-A2 48" COM-6'-ADG   

Line Post .060 4237225064LP A2-SP/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"LP(.060)

Corner Post .060 4237225064CP A2-SP/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"CP(.060)

End Post .060 4237225064EP A2-SP/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"EP(.060)

Line Post .125 42372251254LP A2-SP/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42372251254CP A2-SP/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42372251254EP A2-SP/FB3-48"-2.5"X72"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4237231254LP A2-SP/FB3-48"-3"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4237231254CP A2-SP/FB3-48"-3"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4237231254EP A2-SP/FB3-48"-3"X72"EP(.125)

Panel (6') 4236064P SP/FB3-A2 60" COM-6' Y

Panel (8') 4236084P SP/FB3-A2 60" COM-8' Y

Walk Gate (4') 4236084WG4 SP/FB3-A2 60" COM-4'-WG          Y

Walk Gate (5') 4236084WG5 SP/FB3-A2 60" COM-5'-WG Y

Arched Walk Gate (4') 4236084AG4 SP/FB3-A2 60" COM-4'-AG  Y

Arched Walk Gate (5') 4236084AG5 SP/FB3-A2 60" COM-5'-AG     Y

Drive Gate Leaf (6') 4236084DG6 SP/FB3-A2 60" COM-6'-DG  Y

Arched Gate Leaf (6') 4236084ADG6 SP/FB3-A2 60" COM-6'-ADG   Y

Line Post .060 4238425064LP A2-SP/FB3-60"-2.5"X72"LP(.060)

Corner Post .060 4238425064CP A2-SP/FB3-60"-2.5"X72"CP(.060)

End Post .060 4238425064EP A2-SP/FB3-60"-2.5"X72"EP(.060)

Line Post .125 42384251254LP A2-SP/FB3-60"-2.5"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 42384251254CP A2-SP/FB3-60"-2.5"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 42384251254EP A2-SP/FB3-60"-2.5"X72"EP(.125)

Line Post .125 4238431254LP A2-SP/FB3-60"-3"X72"LP(.125)

Corner Post .125 4238431254CP A2-SP/FB3-60"-3"X72"CP(.125)

End Post .125 4238431254EP A2-SP/FB3-60"-3"X72"EP(.125)

POST ACCESSORIES & BLANK POSTS

Acc Dome Cap 430074 AL PRESSED DOME CAP (2-1/2"x2-1/2")

Acc Dome Cap 430073 AL PRESSED DOME CAP (3")

Acc Bracket 420050 A2-COM WALL MOUNT BRACKET (6/BAG)

Acc Bracket 420051 A2-COM SWIVEL BRACKET (6/BAG)

48"

60"



ESTATE 6" AIR SPACE

Screws for picket attachment included Panels:  1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket, Gates: 1-1/2"  Frame, 1-1/2" Rail, 3/4" Picket

Panel = 14 Boards

Walk Gate = 7 Boards

Drive Gate Leaf = 10 Boards

Height Product Item # Description

Panel 640121 EST 75" COM-94" (6") (14 boards needed per panel)

Walk Gate 640122 EST 75" COM-51" (6") GP (7 boards needed per gate)

Drive Gate Leaf 640125 EST 75" COM-71" (6") DDGP (10 boards needed per gate)

ESTATE BRACKETS

Item # Description

650046 HD-106-1.5" (BAG 4)

650053 SM-10-1.5" (BAG 4)

COMMERCIAL POSTS

Height Product Item # Description

640092-B14 IP 3" x 108" (14ga)

660121-B316 IP BOLLARD 6" X 60"  3/16" WALL

POST ACCESSORIES

Height Product Item #

650075 PRESSED DOME CAP (3"x3")

Product Item #

Fork Latch 640509 PRO SERIES FORK LATCH 2" x 2"                                                                        

Hinge 640508 ESTATE HINGE ASSY(6") PAIR                                                                           

Drop Rod 640507 PRO SERIES DROP ROD                                                                                  

ACCESSORIES

Product Item #

Touch Up Paint 660347 GBLK AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

Touch Up Paint 640408 GBLK TOUCH UP PAINT PEN

Estate Screws 640500 ESTATE SCREW 1.25" (BAG 45) (included with panels)

ReadySet 661050 READYSET (50 LB)

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000090 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 9GA

Exanded Metal Mesh 1000091 93"x 48"-3/4 EXPANDED METAL 13GA

Fastener 1000094 Metal Mesh Fastener Kit (BAG16)

ESTATE RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL FENCE

75"

3"

Description

Description

GATE HARDWARE

Description

Exapanded Metal



Height Product Item # Description

13' X 13' Kit 640111-3 ESTATE ENCLOSURE SYSTEM 13' X 13' PALMETTO BROWN

13' X 13' Kit 640111-11 ESTATE ENCLOSURE SYSTEM 13' X 13' SABAL GRAY

Note: composite pickets included with fasteners

Height Product Item # Description

13' X 24' Kit 640112-3 ESTATE ENCLOSURE SYSTEM 13' X 13' PALMETTO BROWN

13' X 24' Kit 640112-11 ESTATE ENCLOSURE SYSTEM 13' X 13' SABAL GRAY

Note: composite pickets included with fasteners

Height Product Item # Description

Panel 640127 EST 75" COM-74 (6") (  Boards needed per panel)

Post 640092-B14 IP 3" x 108" (14ga)

Cap 650075 PRESSED DOME CAP (3"x3")

Bracket 650046 HD-106-1.5" (BAG 4) (use with 640121/640127)

Post 660120-B316 IP 6" x 120" 3/16 WALL

Bollard 660121-B316 IP BOLLARD 6" X 60"  3/16" WALL

Drive Gate 640125 EST 75" COM-71" (6") DDGP (10 boards needed per gate)

Fork Latch 640509 PRO SERIES FORK LATCH 2" x 2"                                                                        

Hinge 640508 ESTATE HINGE ASSY(6") PAIR                                                                           

Drop Rod 640507 PRO SERIES DROP ROD                                                                                  

Cap 650061 PRESSED DOME CAP (6" X 6")

Fastener 640113 ESTATE COMPOSITE PICKET FASTENER (BAG6) (14 needed per panel)

Composite Picket 21116XXXX-X SQUARE COMPOSITE PICKET 72" PRE DRILLED

ACCESSORIES

Product Item # Description

Touch Up Paint 660347 GBLK AEROSOL TOUCH UP PAINT

Touch Up Paint 640408 GBLK TOUCH UP PAINT PEN

Estate Screws 640500 ESTATE SCREW 1.25" (BAG 45) (included with panels)

ReadySet 661050 READYSET (50 LB)

ESTATE ENCLOSURE SYSTEM

13' X 13'

ESTATE ENCLOSURE SYSTEM

13' X 24'

ESTATE ENCLOSURE KIT COMPONETS

Fasterners for Composite Picket Attachment Included



PROSERIES RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL GATE LATCH

Product Item # Description

RES/COM slide latch 650149 PS RES/COM SLIDE LATCH 

slide latch and receiver included

PROSERIES UNIVERSAL COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL SINGLE SWING GATE LATCH

Product Item # Description

Part A (slide latch) 650142 PS COM/IND Slide Latch 2"

Part A (slide latch) 650143 PS COM/IND Slide Latch 2.5"

Part A (slide latch) 650144 PS COM/IND Slide Latch 3"

Part B (thru-bolt receiver) 650145 PS COM/IND Single Swing Receiver

PROSERIES UNIVERSAL COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL DOUBLE SWING GATE LATCH

Product Item # Description

Part A (slide latch) 650142 PS COM/IND Slide Latch 2"

Part A (slide latch) 650143 PS COM/IND Slide Latch 2.5"

Part A (slide latch) 650144 PS COM/IND Slide Latch 3"

Part B (clamp-on receiver) 650146 PS COM/IND Double Swing Receiver 2"

Part B (clamp-on receiver) 650147 PS COM/IND Double Swing Receiver 2.5"

Part B (clamp-on receiver) 650148 PS COM/IND Double Swing Receiver 3"

PROSERIES UNIVERSAL COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL HINGE

Product Item # Description

Hinge 650165 PS COM/IND POST CLAMP 2.5" (PAIR)

Hinge 650164 PS COM/IND POST CLAMP 3" (PAIR)

Hinge 650152 PS COM/IND POST CLAMP 4" (PAIR)

Hinge 650167 PS COM/IND UPRIGHT CLAMP 1.5" (PAIR)

Hinge 650166 PS COM/IND UPRIGHT CLAMP 2" (PAIR)

Hinge 650194 PS COM/IND POST CLAMP 6" (PAIR)

Hinge 650195 PS COM/IND POST CLAMP 8" (PAIR)

GATE HARDWARE



PROSERIES DROP ROD

Product Item # Description

Drop Rod 640507 PRO SERIES DROP ROD                                                                                  

with guides

RESIDENTIAL HINGE

Product Item # Description

Part A (female hinge) 650185 RH-FH-1.5" (PAIR)

Part B (male plate hinge) 650186 RH-MPL (PAIR)

Part C (male hinge) 650187 RH-MH-2" (PAIR)

Part C (male hinge) 650188 RH-MH-2.5" (PAIR)

RESIDENTIAL GRAVITY LATCH & FORK LATCH

Product Item # Description

Part A (striker plate) 650191 RH-GLSP-2"

Part A (striker plate) 650192 RH-GLSP-2.5"

Part B (latch arm) 650190 RH-GLA-1.5"

Fork Latch 650175 RH-FL-1.5"x1.5"

Fork Latch 650176 RH-FL-2"x2"

Fork Latch 650178 RH-FL-1.5"x2"

Fork Latch 650179 RH-FL-1.5"x2.5"
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